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DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82700B MARTINETTO GISELLA 1 67,85 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE122007 AMICO CARMELA TERESA 2 59,75 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 OTTONE KATIA 3 52,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC829003 DALLA DEA CRISTINA 4 45,52 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC80900T GARBOLINO ELISA 5 44,65 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 SAVANT AIRA ELENA 6 42,60 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00600E SANTOMAURO CINZIA 7 35,80 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E PISTORIO GIUSEPPA STEFANIA 8 32,27 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BH007 GABOSSI SIMONA 9 31,85 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BS008 DIMONDO DANIELE VITTORIO 10 31,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 VISCERA CRISTINA 11 31,38 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC895002 VACALEBRE FLAVIA 12 31,35 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC85000C GIACOMINI ERICA 13 31,12 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS023008 MIELE VIOLANTE 14 31,05 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC85300X GUARISCO ELISABETTA 15 31,05 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC808002 BUONAIUTO SALVATORE 16 30,95 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D MANCUSO TERESA 17 30,95 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 FELICI JARMILA 18 30,75 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E CAVEZZA SERAFINO 19 30,55 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC80900T INGHILLERI PIETRO 20 30,15 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AA00T RICCIO MARCO 21 29,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D ROLANDO STEFANIA 22 29,20 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N CIURCA ILARIA 23 28,85 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC80900T VALLERO RAFFAELLA 24 28,81 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BP00B TIRONE PIETRO 25 28,46 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82600G TUNINETTI MARINA 26 28,45 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC85300X MURDOLO VALENTINA 27 28,24 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC852004 DE STEFANO RITA 28 28,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC81200N CORRADO BRIGIDA 29 27,90 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC84800C RUSSO INCORONATA 30 27,90 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC814009 VERNETTI MONICA 31 27,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82600G FUSCO LUIGIA 32 27,73 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS01200T SCOLASTINI FRANCESCO 33 27,42 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOPC020003 LA MANTIA GIOVANNA 34 27,40 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC828007 GEREMIA ALICE 35 27,35 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC808002 RUOCCO LUCIA 36 26,90 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOTF10000X POLLINO PIETRO 37 26,65 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82700B CAPUTO LORENA 38 26,45 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOTD05000T SPENA ALESSANDRA 39 26,45 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC873005 FARFARIELLO SIMONE 40 26,45 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS02600Q D'AGOSTINO RITA 41 26,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00400V ALLOCCA ASSUNTA 42 26,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CE00A BATTAGLIA SAMANTHA 43 26,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8B600G GALLO DAVIDE 44 26,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00400V AVITABILE ANNA 45 26 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BV00Q BUONAIUTO SHARON 46 25,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC828007 NARDO EMANUELE AGATINO 47 25,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC860003 NIGRIS CARLA 48 25,63 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE122007 CAMMARATA PAOLA 49 25,55 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82600G CABODI RENATA 50 25,47 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00400V FILICE ROSITA 51 25,45 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D RICHETTA ELENA 52 25,35 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82700B PAPALIA MARIA ORSOLA 53 25,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC894006 ACCETTOLA PALMA 54 25,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 CERUTTO NADIA 55 25,27 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC84800C VITTONE SARA 56 25,13 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A300D SCRIVO SALVATORE 57 25,10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BS008 SPADUCCI ANTONELLO 58 25,03 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04700R STABILE FIORINA 59 25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BH007 MINNITI ILARIA 60 24,90 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS029007 MONTELLA ANTONIO 61 24,85 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BB008 MANGANIELLO VINCENZO 62 24,60 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC81200N PASSARIELLO DAVIDE 63 24,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 MENNA MARIANNA 64 24,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BR003 GUZZO MARIA CATERINA 65 24,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CC00P REANO ROSSANA 66 24,38 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS02700G INSABATO MARIA ROSARIA 67 24,37 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 GAMBINO MATTEO 68 24,35 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89300A GABRIELE VITO 69 24,32 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BQ007 GALLO FERRUCCIO 70 24,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS01200T GARZIERA SIMONE 71 24,17 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E DI GIROLAMO GAUDIA 72 24,05 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC829003 BISOGNI ASSUNTA 73 23,75 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC829003 CALIFRI VILMA ANNA CHIARA 74 23,70 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P RAINERI LAURA 75 23,39 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A300D GUARIGLIA GIUSEPPE 76 23,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82600G D'ANIELLO CONCETTA 77 23,23 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BH007 MINNITI SAVINA 78 23,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A CAVALLARI JESSICA 79 23,10 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AA00T TEMPESTOSO CARLA 80 22,90 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC84800C SPIGA NOEMI 81 22,80 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC829003 BAIRO CLAUDIA 82 22,67 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BS008 MILONE CECILIA 83 22,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC814009 SAVARESI ALESSANDRA ANNA 84 22,35 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 BAUDINO ANNA ELVIRA 85 22,27 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE122007 CUNETTA FRANCESCA CONCETTA 86 22,20 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82500Q TUSA ALESSANDRA 87 22,02 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC81700R GRANATO MARIAROSARIA 88 21,90 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BA00C GARBAGNATI ROBERTA 89 21,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D CASTIGLIONE CARMELO 90 21,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC852004 TORRIONE ROSANNA 91 21,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CB00V BONINO VALENTINA 92 21,75 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 RINELLA MARCO 93 21,60 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE122007 FRANZI ALESSIA CHIARA NICOLETTA 94 21,60 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS023008 DEMARIA GIADA 95 21,50 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BS008 FERRAGATTA VALENTINA 96 21,44 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BX00B BONAVENTURA ELEONORA 97 21,41 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A900C MACERA ARIANNA 98 21,40 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AW001 CIULLA ELENA 99 21,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82600G SOMELLINI EMILIANO 100 21,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82700B SQUILLANTE SILVIA 101 21 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00400V MARCHIO FAUSTO 102 21 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D LUCIFERO SIMONE 103 20,95 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N PECORARO MARISA 104 20,93 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82600G POZE' FALET MONIA 105 20,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS023008 SPAGARINO LUCA 106 20,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOSD02000L VIZZINI FABIOLA 107 20,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BS008 ROLANDO ELENA 108 20,52 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BS008 CONCA GIUSEPPE 109 20,45 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D SPREAFICO LUANA 110 20,35 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A300D VENNETTILLI VALENTINA 111 20,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D BARBARO MARIANNA 112 20,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C COLUCCIA ILARIA 113 20,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC829003 SEBASTIANO FRANCESCO 114 20,05 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE01400B FARAGO' ANGELO 115 19,90 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P COLUZZI NADIA NADA 116 19,83 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOPS18000P SCOGNAMIGLIO MARIA 117 19,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS023008 GUAZZERONI ERIKA 118 19,75 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC80500E CASILLO CLORINDA 119 19,70 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC80900T TOMASINO MATTEO 120 19,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC84800C CARRARO VALENTINA 121 19,50 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC814009 BONATTO MARCHELLO SILVANA 122 19,48 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82700B VIGO GIULIANA 123 19,33 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS02600Q GULLA' LUANA 124 19,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00400V ANGLESIO SARA 125 19,20 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 BASILE ALESSIA 126 19,15 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS016005 GALIFI BENEDETTO 127 19,15 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CC00P CONDEMI DESIRE' 128 19,10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS01200T CONIGLIARO ANTONINO 129 19,10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC84800C CATANEA MARIA CONCETTA 130 19 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E SAVASTANO MATTIA 131 18,95 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00400V CAMBARERI NATALE 132 18,93 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 FALETTO LUCA 133 S 18,90 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AR00C CIRELLI ROSSANA 134 18,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82600G LUETTO ENRICO 135 18,60 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82700B CACIOPPO PIETRO 136 18,60 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C GRENCI LORETTA 137 18,57 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS01300N MOZZONE MICHELA 138 18,55 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A300D PANICHELLI DANIELA 139 18,55 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOPS22000X CONDEMI DOMENICO 140 18,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82600G NIRTA ANTONIETTA 141 18,47 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC860003 DE LISO SIMONA 142 18,40 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C VICEDOMINI GAETANO 143 18,40 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A4009 BOVE MARIA STEFANIA 144 18,40 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C BERRUTO ELENA 145 18,35 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC84800C IERARDI LISIN DANIELA 146 18,32 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E RACO MARIA 147 18,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC80900T CISOTTO ARIANNA ROBERTA 148 18,20 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04200N PATTI FILIPPO 149 18,10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E MUZIO LOREDANA 150 18,10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D PEZZETTI CLAUDIA 151 18,05 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS023008 SILVESTRI VALERIA 152 18,05 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CF006 FORMICOLA MARIA 153 18,03 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC86700T CALABRESE ANGELICA 154 17,95 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS023008 MILICI ESTER MARIA 155 17,92 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P PULETTO VERONICA 156 17,87 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00600E PETRISANO ROCCO 157 17,85 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE01400B SERPI SANDRA ANGELA 158 17,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N STANGANELLO TATIANA 159 17,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N CILETTI ALESSANDRA 160 17,75 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS02600Q BARBARO ROCCO 161 17,72 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC86100V COSTARELLI GIUSEPPE 162 17,60 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS017001 IMBRENDA MARIA 163 17,60 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC860003 PINTO MARIA 164 17,51 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC860003 DE LISO RAFFAELE 165 17,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E BELLAPRIMA ALLISON 166 17,40 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS02700G MANCUSO ANDREA SALVATORE 167 17,38 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BX00B POLIZZI EMANUEL 168 17,35 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS01300N LAUDARI CATERINA 169 17,35 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E DE BARTOLOMEIS ENRICO 170 17,35 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC86200P PAGANO PAOLA 171 17,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E GARZIA ANTONELLA 172 17,17 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A MACRÌ VALENTINA 173 17,10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CC00P STORTO ALESSANDRA 174 17,05 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CC00P ZARZANA VALERIO 175 17,05 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E SCHIAVO NATASCIA 176 17 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BR003 CHIANETTA IGNAZIO 177 16,90 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC828007 COLOMBATTO WILMA 178 16,80 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC814009 SAVARESI ELENA FRANCESCA 179 16,75 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS024004 BELLO GIROLAMO 180 16,70 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82600G TRIOLO MIMMA 181 16,65 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BH007 BOZZELLA SILVANA GIUSEPPINA 182 16,63 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC86100V OTTAVIANO FRANCESCA 183 16,60 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOSL01000C MEDICI PASQUALE ANTONIO 184 16,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P DI MAURO ROBERTA 185 16,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A900C TABACCO SILVIA 186 16,45 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E GIALLOMBARDO VERONICA 187 16,43 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC86700T DI CINTIO BRUNO 188 16,40 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS023008 TRIMARCHI MARCO 189 16,40 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC822008 CHIRCO ANDREA 190 16,35 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC80600A FARINA ANTONIO 191 16,22 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BW00G ALTERIO ANGELA 192 16,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C MINETTI VALENTINA 193 16,06 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 CHIAMOSA CLAUDIO 194 16,05 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BT004 VIALE MATTIA 195 16,05 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE00400R DI LEO CINZIA 196 16,01 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82700B FRANZA ELISA 197 16 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00400V PERONO-GAROFFO CHIARA 198 16 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 GIAMBOI VANESSA 199 15,90 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOVC01000Q NAPOLITANO ROSALIA 200 15,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00100B NAPOLITANO GAETANO 201 15,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC85000C PEPÈ MARINA 202 15,75 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00400V CRESTETTO STEFANO 203 15,75 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A300D VIVALDI DORIANA ROSA 204 15,75 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A SABELLA VALENTINA 205 15,67 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC84800C BARENGO DEBORAH 206 15,65 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00400V CARRUBBA MARIA VANESSA 207 15,65 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A300D CONGIU CHIARA 208 15,60 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C CLEMENTI GRAZIANA 209 15,60 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CC00P BOETTO NICOLETTA 210 15,58 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS023008 BOTTERO VIVIANA 211 15,55 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A900C SERGI MICHELE 212 15,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E POLVERINO TAMARA ADRIANA 213 15,50 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS02600Q BRATTALOTTA ALBA 214 15,35 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 MOLINARO ROBERTA 215 15,35 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS024004 COSTANTINO CATERINA 216 15,35 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC860003 MIDIRI FRANCESCA 217 15,35 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E RACO STEFANIA 218 15,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E GIUSTINO STEFANIA 219 15,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82600G MARZOLLA ILARIA 220 15,25 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A SCACCIA CATERINA 221 15,22 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D CAVERA FRANCESCA 222 15,15 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N IMBARRATO LETIZIA 223 15,10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D TURINA ENRICA 224 15,05 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82700B DALLA DEA DANIELA 225 15,04 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E BOUHMANE KHALID 226 15 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC879004 LEONELLO VALERIA 227 15 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS029007 ALIBERTI EUGENIA 228 14,95 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BK008 SIINO MARIA 229 14,95 S 2024-08-31
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DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N NASO ONOFRIO IGNAZIA 230 14,87 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE00400R FABBRI GIANPAOLO 231 14,85 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P CERAOLO SALVATORE 232 14,85 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE137001 SANTORO MELANIA 233 14,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AA00T PIPICELLA GIUSEPPE 234 14,75 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00400V DUO' MIRIAM 235 14,75 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC87700C MASTRONARDI SIMONA 236 14,73 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A SOTTOSANTI STEFANIA 237 14,73 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC829003 SPAGNOTTO ZAIRA 238 14,62 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE01400B COSTA MARIAPIASALVATRICE 239 14,60 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC829003 BARTOLONE MARIA ANTONIETTA 240 14,55 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D BARTOLINI MONICA 241 14,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE122007 LAI CHELSEA 242 14,50 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D VISONE MARIO 243 14,48 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 ROSSO CONSUELO 244 14,47 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BS008 DELLI CARRI FRANCESCA 245 14,45 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOPS01000G PALAMARA ELISABETTA 246 14,45 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89000V PASSUELLO ANDREA 247 14,45 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 GIACOMETTI SIMONE 248 14,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC829003 DI MARTINO GIUSEPPE 249 14,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AR00C PICCOLI TIZIANA 250 14,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BH007 CARANO DOMENICO 251 14,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC829003 MARIETTA ANTONELLA 252 14,30 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 RENALDO ROSSANA 253 14,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82600G BERTINO SARA 254 14,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A900C CRITELLI MARIANTONIETTA 255 14,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOPS04000B MARAZZOTTA ALESSIA 256 14,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE137001 SANTORO SAVERIO 257 14,15 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P NOCERA FRANCESCA 258 14,10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 FENU LORENA 259 14,10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS01200T MARRA FRANCESCO 260 14,10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BH007 ROLLO GIULIA 261 14,10 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC881004 COPPOLA CLARISSA 262 14,05 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D CASINO TERESA 263 14,05 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS05100C MASCARO COSTANZA 264 14,02 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A TARDIVO MATTEO 265 14 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82700B COLELLA MARIA LUCIA 266 14 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82700B RAMONDINO LUCIANA 267 13,97 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC86300E ORSOGNA ARIANNA 268 13,95 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS03300V BIANCO MARIA ASSUNTA 269 13,95 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D GENINATTI ILARIA 270 13,95 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D FOTI ALESSIA 271 13,90 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS017001 RUOCCO KEVIN 272 13,85 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS037006 GENNUSO CORRADO 273 13,85 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C PERISSINOTTO UMBERTO 274 13,83 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AT00D GAZZILLO FRANCESCO 275 13,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC83500A LAZZARO TERESA 276 13,75 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C BERARDONE VERONICA 277 13,65 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AN005 CASCINO ROSALBA 278 13,65 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BT004 LONGO CARMEN 279 13,60 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E LO VERSO UMBERTO 280 13,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS023008 FUCARINO MARIA FRANCESCA 281 13,45 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D CAVERA DOMENICA 282 13,43 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS023008 GRECO GIOVANNI 283 13,40 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC80500E D'ANGIÒ ELVIRA 284 13,40 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82600G GOBETTO GIULIA 285 13,40 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P BUCCIACCHIO MILENA 286 13,38 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC84800C IERARDI DESIRE' 287 13,35 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N IADEVAIA GIUSEPPE 288 13,35 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 MORELLO SALVATRICE 289 13,33 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E CAVEZZA RAFFAELE 290 13,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 REANO GIOELLA 291 13,30 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC860003 TOMASSO FRANCESCA 292 13,30 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E ACCARDI ALESSIA DANIELA 293 13,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC80900T DENI ERIKA 294 13,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC829003 D'ELISO ELENA 295 13,25 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82600G MUSSA DANIELE 296 13,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS02700G CAMPISI FABIOLA 297 13,20 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOPS340002 GRECO LUIGI 298 13,10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82700B VOLTA DANIELA 299 13,10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS02700G BOCCELLATO MARIA CARMELA 300 13,10 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N MILETI STEFANIA 301 13,05 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 CRESTETTO ALICE 302 13 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS02600Q GIANNOTTA CRISTIAN 303 13 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 CHIOATERO GAY IVAN 304 13 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E SCARANO GIULIA 305 13 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS02600Q MANGIARACINA FRANCESCO 306 12,95 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOPS30000G CERRUTO MICHELA 307 12,95 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CC00P SCARCELLI ALESSIA ANTONIA 308 12,90 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A4009 DE LORENZO AMERICO 309 12,90 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CC00P MANISCALCO JESSICA 310 12,85 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A4009 RIVA SIMONA 311 12,80 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS037006 MIRAGLIA SERGIO 312 12,75 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC878008 PAGANO VALENTINA 313 12,75 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BR003 SCIPIONE FRANCESCA 314 12,75 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D GUZZI CHIARA 315 12,70 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N NOVARINO GIUSEPPINA 316 12,70 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC810002 TODISCO ROSANNA 317 12,70 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82600G FICARA MARIA 318 12,70 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 SASSONE ELEONORA 319 12,70 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CC00P CARVELLI CARMINE ANTONIO 320 12,65 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BS008 CANNUTO FILOMENA 321 12,65 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00400V FULCINITI ALESSANDRA 322 12,65 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E DONNARUMMA MICHELA 323 12,65 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D DI FINI LAURA 324 12,63 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS029007 FIORINO GIOVANNA 325 12,60 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CB00V SPADA VALERIA 326 12,60 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00400V GIARRAPUTO PAOLO 327 12,60 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC807006 ZAFFIRO DANIELE 328 12,60 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BP00B MARTURANO SANTO 329 12,59 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BS008 VARRIALE ILARIA 330 12,55 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A300D CRISTIANO GIUSEPPE 331 12,55 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS052008 GALLO GIUSEPPE 332 12,55 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE122007 TIRRITO ELISA 333 12,55 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC807006 DEL GAUDIO ALESSANDRO 334 12,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D BATTELLI PAOLA TERESA 335 12,50 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82700B CHIADO' RANA FEDERICA 336 12,45 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CC00P BOGLIETTI SILVIA MARIA 337 12,44 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC81200N CALARCO ASSUNTA 338 12,41 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82600G ROCCHIETTI DAVIDE 339 12,40 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P FEDERICO ANGELA 340 12,40 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E TALIANO EMANUELA 341 12,37 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 ARZENTON MARIA 342 12,33 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 PAPURELLO DANILO 343 12,32 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC894006 PARISI MASSIMILIANO 344 12,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC80500E MARASA' SALVATORE 345 12,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS024004 GIOFRE' CINZIA 346 12,25 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D SPERANZA GRAZIELLA 347 12,23 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC829003 GALASSO ALFONSO 348 12,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC88300Q DI PIAZZA DOMENICA GIUSEPPINA 349 12,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N PAONESSA MARILENA 350 12,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AR00C GUIDUCCI MASSIMO 351 12,17 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A4009 VIALIS MICHELA 352 12,15 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 PIZZOLLA ANTONELLA 353 12,15 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00100B FERRARO MARCELLINA 354 12,10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE122007 LO IACONO ANDREA 355 12,10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC80500E MUOIO PASQUALE 356 12,05 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS023008 PICA DANIELE 357 12,05 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC873005 CAMPLI CHIARA 358 12 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P GABRIELE SALVATORE 359 12 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS038002 GIUBRONE CATALDO 360 12 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A LOMBARDO ANTONIO 361 11,95 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOPS04000B GIARRATANO GIUSEPPE 362 11,95 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS01400D GAETANI NICOLO' 363 11,90 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82700B BROSCRITTO ROSA 364 11,90 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A100T SERRA CHRISTIAN 365 11,90 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOPC06000D PALMERI NOEMI 366 11,90 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC894006 BERNARDI MARIA GIOVANNA 367 11,90 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A200N DOMINA MICHELE 368 11,85 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P DI COSTANZO MARTINA 369 11,82 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00400V MOLININI IMMACOLATA 370 11,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89300A BADALAMENTI SIMONA 371 11,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC83400E PACECCA GABRIELE 372 11,70 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D TRIPODI GIUSEPPE 373 11,65 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOVC01000Q DANTE MARTINA 374 11,60 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 RIZZI GIORGIA 375 11,60 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N CATALDO IMMACOLATA 376 11,60 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AB00N COSCIA ANNALISA 377 11,60 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N COMENTALE SARA 378 11,55 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 ANTENUCCI PAMELA 379 11,55 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CC00P BONGI MARIA CRISTINA 380 11,55 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D ROMANO FRANCESCO 381 11,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC829003 MASSA MICON EMILIO 382 11,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC808002 FUSCO ROSA 383 11,50 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE00400R MENNA NUNZIA 384 11,50 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AP00R STANO MANUELA 385 11,47 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BH007 PALOMBA MICHELE 386 11,40 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC83400E GIAMPORCARO ALESSIA 387 11,40 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC83800T RACCA CRISTINA 388 11,40 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82700B CIOFFI MADDALENA 389 11,38 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D CANGEMI MARIA TERESA 390 11,35 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AQ00L RUSSO ANTONIO 391 11,35 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A0002 PIZZOLATO MAURIZIO 392 11,35 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82700B GRANATA MANOEL 393 11,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOMM32500B MASTROENI RICCARDO 394 11,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8B600G CUCINIELLO MARIA 395 11,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE137001 CORREALE GIAMPIERO 396 11,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N CHIARIGLIONE LOREDANA 397 11,28 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8B600G SORRENTINO ANNALISA 398 11,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC87700C PECORARO ROCCO 399 11,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A GEMMA ALESSANDRO 400 11,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC80500E CASCONE MARIO CARLO 401 11,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 IMBRIANO FEDERICA 402 11,25 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C SPADAFORA FEDERICA 403 11,25 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS024004 AMANTIA EVELINA 404 11,25 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC808002 GIGI ANNA 405 11,25 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P BERTINO STEFANIA 406 11,25 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC829003 DONNARUMMA FABIO 407 S 11,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E PAGANO MAURIZIO SALVATORE 408 11,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 CRESTETTO ELISA 409 11,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC81700R FONTANA MARGHERITA 410 11,15 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A100T RENDA SOFIA 411 11,15 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC829003 ZECCHIN MATILDE 412 11,15 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE122007 CENNI CARLOTTA 413 11,15 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC828007 INSERRA MARIA 414 11,12 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BU00X VITALE LUIGIA 415 11,10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS01200T TRIGONA VALERIO 416 11,10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC84800C LOVARINI FABRIZIA 417 11,10 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D CAUDERA ELISA 418 11,10 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TORI04000L VICIDOMINI PASQUALE 419 11,08 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82700B CAROLLO ANTONINA 420 11,05 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E MATRONE ANGELO 421 11,05 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E CIRILLO ITALIA 422 11,05 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE00400R SAVCHUK MARYANA 423 11,05 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E MARCHELLO MARINELLA 424 11 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 SAFINA GIOVANNA GIACOMA 425 11 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BT004 LAPOLLO RACHELE MARZIA PIA 426 11 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BT004 DE VITO FRANCA 427 11 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS023008 CUNIGLIO ELISA 428 11 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8B600G SCARICO AURORA 429 10,95 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A D'AURIA AGNESE 430 10,95 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC80500E ZENNA SALVATORE 431 10,91 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P PELLECCHIA GIOVANNA 432 10,90 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BM00X LISCIANDRELLO GIACOMO 433 10,90 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC860003 GHEZA SOFIA 434 10,90 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 ROCCA ORNELLA 435 10,90 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D DIANATI LORENZO 436 10,85 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 GRANDINETTI PAOLA 437 10,85 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P DAVID MARGHERITA 438 10,85 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C GASTALDO FABIO 439 10,85 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS06300P TURINETTO MAURIZIO 440 10,85 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N D'AMICO MARIA CARMELA 441 10,85 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 ARRICALE FRANCESCA 442 10,85 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P SANSONNA ANNA 443 10,82 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D AGNELLO VINCENZO 444 10,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N RESTIVO ALESSIA 445 10,80 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BQ007 NERI PAOLA 446 10,75 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82700B TOGNI CHIARA 447 10,75 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS06400E COLUCCI CARMINE 448 10,74 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82700B PRIVITERA ANGELA 449 10,70 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AA00T ZITO MARIA 450 10,70 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AB00N PITRUZZELLA GERLANDO 451 10,70 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BC004 NOBILE SILVIA 452 10,70 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A REGALDO ENRICO 453 10,67 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AA00T LAMANNA LUANA 454 10,65 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS02100L BIFARA MICHELE 455 10,65 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOPS020006 DE STEFANO GIORGIA 456 10,65 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D SERVEDIO CRISTINA 457 10,65 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82600G DI LAURO VALENTINA 458 10,60 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BU00X RICCARDO CHIARA 459 10,60 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE00400R CESARANO LUCIA 460 10,60 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P PIAZZOLLA EUGENIA 461 10,60 N 2024-08-31
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DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82600G TOGLIATTI MICHELA 462 10,60 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E MOLINARO ANGELO 463 10,55 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AS00N PAGLIARO DAVIDE 464 10,55 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82700B PASSAMONTE VERONICA 465 10,55 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AB00N ALAMPI ANTONINO 466 10,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BT004 PARISE FRANCESCA 467 10,50 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC86700T DI PASQUALE ARIANNA 468 10,50 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CC00P LONGO MINNOLO AURELIA 469 10,50 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC828007 STARNAI SABINA 470 10,50 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 PISANTI MARGHERITA 471 10,50 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC80900T BASILE FRANCESCA 472 10,50 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D NAPPI FAUSTA 473 10,47 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 DI VIRGILIO TERESA 474 10,47 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 LAINO ALESSIA 475 10,45 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 MICCONO BRUNA 476 10,45 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AE005 CORIASSO MAURO 477 10,45 S S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E MAGON ELEONORA 478 10,45 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89700N GRILLETTA KATIA 479 10,45 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC88300Q DI MAIO ROMANA 480 10,45 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C CANISTRO GABRIELE 481 10,40 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC860003 CORRADO ALESSIA 482 10,35 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 FIDELBO ANDREA 483 10,35 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS02600Q LIBERTI GIUSEPPE 484 10,35 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS06300P FITTANTE MARIA 485 10,35 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC828007 SOFFIETTI ELENA 486 10,35 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC86300E RUNCO EMILIA ANNA 487 10,33 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AD009 SANTELLI ANTONELLO 488 10,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC828007 PAOLO ATTILIA 489 10,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D APICELLA FABIOLA 490 10,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS052008 LENA ERIKA MARTINA 491 10,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04300D MANCUSO MARCO 492 10,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS059003 NOVARESE VALENTINA 493 10,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC88300Q STRANO SIMONE 494 10,29 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS024004 NANO ESMERALDA 495 10,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82600G VOTTERO MARINA 496 10,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS059003 NACCARATO GIUSEPPINA 497 10,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 IACOVINO ESTER 498 10,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC810002 BARONE SALVATORE 499 10,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC808002 FORTINA ILARIA 500 10,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E COSTANTINO CARMELA 501 10,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC81800L RANDAZZO SALVATORE 502 10,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC808002 BUONAIUTO ELVIRA 503 10,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC899009 RUOTOLO FRANCESCO 504 10,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC85400Q MEDA SILVIO 505 10,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CC00P SCAGLIONE NICOLO' 506 10,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TORH010009 CAMINITI MARIA CARMELA 507 10,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BG00B ANDRINA DANIELE 508 10,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E MATRONE ANGELA 509 10,25 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E BARBA LETIZIA 510 10,25 N TOIC8A4009 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS06300P MARTUCCI NADIA 511 10,25 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D AIASSA SILVIA 512 10,25 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BS008 GRANDINETTI ROSELLA 513 10,25 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS024004 CROPANESE GIUSI 514 10,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N LULAJ MIRELA 515 10,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BS008 RUMBOLO ALICE 516 10,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC81700R CESARANO ELVIRA 517 10,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P COSA ALFREDO ROCCO 518 10,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D LEONE NICOLETTA 519 10,20 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BH007 COCO ALFIA 520 10,20 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D DEL MASTRO GENNARO 521 10,17 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS059003 MESSINA SERENA 522 10,15 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E DI PALMA VINCENZA 523 10,15 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82600G CASSESE BIAGIO 524 10,15 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E BEVILACQUA GIUSEPPE 525 10,15 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS06400E ROMAN FABIO 526 10,15 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC829003 LANEVE PAOLA 527 10,15 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BH007 CUZZUPI ROSANNA 528 10,15 N S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E SCARPA VANESSA 529 10,15 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CC00P OTTINO ENRICO 530 10,13 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P SANNINO RITA 531 10,12 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D IENNACO DARIO 532 10,12 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS044009 FRANZESE ORSOLA 533 10,10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 PORPORINO CORINNE 534 10,10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A PAPPACENA SILVANA 535 10,10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D TROVATORE PIERO 536 10,10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS061003 ROSSI LORIS ARTURO 537 10,10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE122007 PERENO STEFANIA 538 10,10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC86300E DI VICO PASQUALE ROSARIO 539 10,10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOTF14000A PANNUZZO MARCO 540 10,10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D TOMASELLO FEDERICA 541 10,10 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC86100V PETTINICCHIO ANTONIO 542 10,08 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC815005 ADDATI MARCO 543 10,07 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AA00T GIAMPA' IVAN 544 10,06 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 FEDERICO LUIGIA 545 10,05 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N DEMMA ANDREA 546 10,05 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BS008 CAMPILONGO GIUSEPPE 547 10,05 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TORH010009 GRECO CARMELO 548 10,05 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOPS30000G FERLITA ANGELO 549 10,05 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C CAMMILLERI LEONARDO 550 10,05 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C ANSELMO VANESSA 551 10,05 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C MARANZANO GIUSEPPE 552 10,05 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N ROMANO VALERIA 553 10,05 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BH007 IELO MIRIANA 554 10,05 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOPM120004 RAGOSA ANNA 555 10,05 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 MOLLO LAURA 556 10,03 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BK008 CHIAPPINO CHIARA 557 10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BH007 BUSCHINI CLAUDIA 558 10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N IOB TANIA 559 10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS07100N VENTURA ANTONELLA RITA MARIA 560 10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOTF14000A MEROLLA MATTIA 561 10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N ARMAO MATTEO 562 10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D BALZANO GIUSEPPE 563 10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E MACELI ALESSANDRO 564 10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N MARZOLLA MARCO 565 10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE01400B RIGGIO ANGELO 566 10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AE005 VENTIMIGLIA FRANCESCO 567 10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOPS020006 CHIRICO DOMENICO 568 10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS023008 INDACO VITO 569 10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS03300V COVONE NUNZIA 570 10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E CAVANNA STEFANO 571 10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82600G CARGNINO CINZIA 572 10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A BRASOLA LUCA 573 10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC860003 MAGAZZU' MICHELANGELO 574 10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 TARRICONE ISABELLA 575 10 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC84800C MICONO VERONICA 576 10 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E BARBA FRANCESCA 577 10 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 DEROMA GIULIA 578 10 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 MASSIMINO ASIA 579 10 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC86700T CIOLINO CONCETTA AURORA 580 10 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N MASSA BOVA VERONICA 581 10 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 GUGLIOTTA GIULIA 582 10 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A MOIO ANNA 583 10 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC860003 DELBOSCO ELENA 584 10 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82600G ROSSO SARA 585 10 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N LEVRA LEVRON SARA 586 10 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BG00B LIA ANGELA 587 10 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BH007 DININNO FRANCESCA 588 10 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E MASERA PIERA 589 10 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS023008 PIZZATA AGATA 590 10 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 GRECO ROSANNA 591 10 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC86700T VADALÀ GABRIELE 592 9,97 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CC00P PASTORE ANTONELLA 593 9,95 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AB00N OSELLA LORENZO BRUNO 594 9,95 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P TAGLIALATELA DEBORA 595 9,95 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC80500E CAMPANA FEDERICA 596 9,95 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOPC020003 VURRO CARMINE 597 9,92 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D SCHIARITI FRANCESCA 598 9,92 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS01800R GIORGI ROSA 599 9,90 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS02600Q AMATO JENNIFER 600 9,90 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC829003 IENNACO TOMMASO 601 9,90 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A4009 TINNIRELLO MARCO 602 9,90 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC80900T ODDOVERO EDOARDO 603 9,90 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CG002 EMANUELE PAOLO GIUSEPPE 604 9,90 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N DEMATTEIS SIMONA 605 9,90 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 ARENA FABIO 606 9,90 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS02600Q PERRI GIUSEPPE 607 9,90 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 CIMINO FEDERICA LOUISE 608 9,90 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC849008 MANCUSO AMELIA 609 9,90 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BB008 BRUZZANITI ANDREA 610 9,87 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS07100N NICOSIA ANDREA 611 9,85 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P ZAFFUTO ALESSIO 612 9,85 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC894006 GANCI AURELIA 613 9,85 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A PAPPACENA IDA SIMONA 614 9,85 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BG00B SOPETTO ELENA 615 9,83 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E GAUDINO LOREDANA 616 9,83 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC829003 VARAIA SILVIA 617 9,83 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BZ003 TRAMONTANO MASSIMO 618 9,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E CACCIAPAGLIA VERONICA 619 9,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P FORBO MARIAGRAZIA 620 9,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC80500E SORRENTINO RAFFAELE 621 9,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C PICATTO PAOLO 622 9,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOVC01000Q FIORENTINO PAOLO 623 9,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BC004 SCHETTINI ANTONIO 624 9,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC81700R FRANCO FRANCESCO ERNESTO 625 9,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82600G CAVEGLIA PRACHIN LUCA 626 9,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82600G BALLA PIERLUIGI 627 9,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC86100V MELE ILARIA 628 9,80 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC80900T MOLINAR MIN ELISA 629 9,80 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOTD05000T ANZALDI EVELIN 630 9,80 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS023008 FORNELLI BARRA MARA 631 9,80 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82600G PERINO DONATELLA 632 9,80 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BV00Q MARCELLINO MARIA ELISA 633 9,80 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 ANASTASIO ROBERTA 634 9,80 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C VELARDO CINZIA 635 9,80 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A900C FERRANTE MARIA CRISTINA 636 9,77 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E INTOGNA SALVATORE 637 9,75 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82600G CACCAMESE GIUSEPPE 638 9,75 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 GREMO GIULIA 639 9,75 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P DEMICHELIS SARA 640 9,75 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC87700C VASATURO VALERIO 641 9,75 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC878008 GRANATO ANNA LUCIA 642 9,75 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS023008 MACALUSO GIORGIO ANTONIO 643 9,75 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8B2008 SOLAZZO SARA 644 9,75 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N MUSTO LAURA 645 9,75 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D ESPOSITO MARIA 646 9,75 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOSL020003 CELESTE MARIO GIUSEPPE 647 9,73 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00100B SPENA MARIANGELA 648 9,70 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOPS18000P D'ASCENZIO ALESSANDRO 649 9,70 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC860003 RICCIARDI NICOLO' 650 9,70 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N FOSCHINI NICOLA 651 9,70 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N ROMANO MARTINA PAOLA 652 9,70 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N D'AURIA NOEMI 653 9,70 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 FRANCO MARIA SERENA 654 9,68 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C POGLIANO SERENA 655 9,68 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E ROSSO MARIANGELA 656 9,67 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N CRAVANZOLA FEDERICA 657 9,67 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A100T RACHETTA MARIA 658 9,67 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E VANGONE GIANLUIGI 659 9,67 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC80900T ARNABOLDI GENINATTI CHIOLERO ALESSIA 660 9,67 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D MAGNANO CRISTINA 661 9,67 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC86100V MANGOLINI NILLA 662 9,67 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC814009 ACTIS CAPORALE LISA 663 9,65 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC810002 BOMBACI CHIARA 664 9,65 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N ZAMPANO MARZIA 665 9,65 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BH007 TODARO BRIGIDA 666 9,65 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BA00C MASOTINA STEFANIA 667 9,60 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AD009 NICOSIA KEVIN 668 9,60 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00100B SPENA ILARIA 669 9,60 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00100B DANESE LUIGI 670 9,60 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D CIOTTI SONIA 671 9,60 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C DIELI LUCIA ROSA 672 9,60 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A300D SOLDA' ELISA 673 9,60 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOPS30000G ADAMO ERICA 674 9,60 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE122007 INSANA AGATA 675 9,60 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS023008 AIRES GIULIA 676 9,60 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BS008 ZIRILLI MAFALDA 677 9,60 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CB00V CERUTTO CINZIA 678 9,60 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS07100N VIZZARI MARIAROSA 679 9,58 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE122007 STRIPPOLI ANTONIO ANDREA 680 9,55 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04300D SANTAMARIA SABRINA 681 9,55 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC84800C BARENGO JESSICA 682 9,55 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E CORDATO DOMENICA 683 9,55 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS023008 MASSOCCO DEBORAH 684 9,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A300D LISI CARMELA 685 9,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 SANTOPAOLO ANDREA BENITO 686 9,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A4009 DE LORENZO VINCENZO 687 9,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C POLI MARTINA 688 9,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A ZOPPOLATO MATTIA 689 9,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC87700C CRIACO IPPOLITA 690 9,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D GIULIANO SIMONE 691 9,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TORI04000L STRAMONDINOLI ANTONIETTA 692 9,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00400V MICHELA BEATRICE 693 9,50 N 2024-08-31
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DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A PELLE ALESSIA 694 9,50 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC80400P SORGENTE LUCIANA 695 9,50 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 BRICARELLO GIADA 696 9,50 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A4009 TIRRITO IVANA 697 9,50 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 DONATO DENISE 698 9,50 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E MILIZIANO ILENIA 699 9,46 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BC004 LORENZINO MARIA CRISTINA 700 9,46 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D CAU ANNALISA 701 9,45 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC828007 CARBONE GLORIA 702 9,45 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOPS22000X BATTIFERRI GIANLUCA MATTEO 703 9,45 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOTF04000D CAPUTI FRANCESCO 704 9,45 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D LO GIOCO GIOVANNA ALESSANDRA 705 9,45 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BR003 PAPACCIO GIUSEPPE 706 9,43 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A CARROCCETTO PATRIZIA 707 9,43 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC860003 MORENA FILOMENA 708 9,40 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE01400B IULIANO ROSALBA 709 9,40 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P BARBATO VERONICA 710 9,40 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 AIROLA MATTEO 711 9,40 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS029007 SALEMI GIOVANNI 712 9,40 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOPS22000X CICCARELLI SILVIA 713 9,40 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 REVELLI MASSIMO 714 9,40 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC829003 GENINATTI TOGLI MAURO DOMENICO 715 S 9,40 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BH007 CARLI REBECCA 716 9,40 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC828007 CHEORLEU ELENA IULIANA 717 9,40 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC829003 VERALDI MARIA 718 9,35 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS02600Q PERRI MICHELE 719 9,35 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS07200D CAMMILLERI ANDREA 720 9,35 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC810002 SULLI FRANCESCA 721 9,35 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E LA GRECA MARTINA 722 9,35 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 PICENO IRMA 723 9,35 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E BARBA DIEGO 724 9,33 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D AMBRUOSO ANTONIETTA 725 9,33 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS024004 BIANCO TERESA 726 9,33 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D CASSULO SARA 727 9,33 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CB00V MASTROPIETRO LUCIA 728 9,33 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CB00V POLIMENI LUCIA DOMENICA 729 9,33 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C MADDALONI FRANCESCA 730 9,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89000V CARONDA ERICA 731 9,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS03600A NAPOLEONE LUIGIA 732 9,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOPC01000C ZAMMARANO DANIELA RITA 733 9,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A SCUDIERI SALVATORE 734 9,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A4009 FALCONE ALESSIO 735 9,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A CRISTELLA DOLORES 736 9,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC86100V SALERNO BENEDETTA 737 9,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AW001 ROMBOLÀ FRANCESCO 738 9,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00400V GIUGLIANO ANNA 739 9,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE122007 VERNASSA DANIELA 740 9,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D SASSO SERENA 741 9,30 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOPS30000G AMENTA MARTINA 742 9,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D CARANGELO BARBARA 743 9,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BW00G ANNONI DOMENICO 744 9,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A300D SARROCCO MARIA 745 9,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E POLLASTRINI KATIUSCIA 746 9,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82700B VOLTA GIULIANO 747 9,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC829003 LIBERTI MARCO 748 9,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS06800T SARRO PASQUALE 749 9,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D MARGANI GIUSEPPE 750 9,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AA00T CAPALBO GIUSEPPE SALVATORE 751 9,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P PICCIAU MARCO 752 9,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P SPIZZIRRI MONICA 753 9,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A OGNIBENE NADIA FRANCESCA PIA 754 9,25 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC80900T ODDOVERO ADELAIDE 755 9,25 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC828007 ZAMBETTI RAFFAELLA 756 9,25 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A COCCHIARA MELINDA 757 9,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC860003 RASICCI CRISTINA 758 9,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E CACCIAPAGLIA VALERIA 759 9,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AA00T PROTOPAPA ANTONELLA 760 9,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C PISCITELLI FILOMENA 761 9,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC84800C CARUSO BEATRICE 762 9,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS01200T MARINO ALESSANDRA 763 9,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 FRANZA DESIRE' 764 9,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A300D ASARO GAIA 765 9,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A CENTOLA STEFANO 766 9,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC81900C COSTA ELEONORA 767 9,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS023008 TESTASECCA GIADA 768 9,20 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D ZIMBARDO GIORGIA 769 9,20 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC828007 TRIVERO SARA 770 9,20 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D LO BRUTTO SABRINA 771 9,20 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 BABANDO ALESSIA 772 9,20 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC860003 GENNARO CHASHIMM ANDREA 773 9,20 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A GROSSO DANIELA 774 9,20 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P SGROI ISABELLA 775 9,17 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AZ00C VAZZANA MARIA ROSARIA 776 9,17 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS01300N SANNICANDRO ALICE 777 9,15 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC84800C VOLPE MARIATERESA 778 9,15 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A300D DI STEFANO ORIANA 779 9,15 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS02600Q CALABRO' MARIA 780 9,15 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC887003 BRUCATO ADA 781 9,15 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC829003 PERINI GIULIA 782 9,11 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CB00V OZELLA VIVIANA 783 9,10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE00400R STAITI BRUNO 784 9,10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 BALASSO MANUEL CARLO 785 9,10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC86100V LAZAJ ALBION 786 9,10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C FIDELBO ALESSIO 787 9,10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE122007 GALLO ELISA 788 9,10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOPS04000B ITALIA VERONICA 789 9,10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS02700G NACCHIA ASSUNTA 790 9,10 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82600G BIANCO LUCIA 791 9,10 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89600T PINTAU ANNA LIA 792 9,08 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N SAULO MAURIZIO 793 9,07 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00100B AMBROSIO MARIA 794 9,05 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS029007 SANTAGADA GIUSEPPE 795 9,05 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C COSTA GRAZIELLA 796 9,05 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOTF14000A TROIA ROSALIA 797 9,05 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC86100V PATANELLA MICHELANGELO 798 9,05 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E BIANCONI ALICE 799 9,05 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N MASCARO SARA 800 9,05 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC86100V VAZZANA FRANCESCA 801 9,05 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N GOBBO SONIA 802 9,01 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC860003 PEROSINO ELEONORA 803 9,01 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A SUFFIA GIUSEPPINA 804 9,01 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC828007 LATRAGNA TIZIANA 805 9 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BT004 MARCHISIO SABINA 806 9 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC808002 FEROLETO DONATELLA 807 9 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOPS22000X PALERMO ELENA 808 9 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC873005 CALIGIURI MASSIMILIANO 809 9 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E CIORNII DIANA 810 9 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P CAMPANARO VALERIA CARLA 811 9 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS02600Q PEDDIS MARTA 812 9 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS023008 MATERA IRIS 813 9 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82600G CALDARULO GIADA 814 9 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC860003 CARPINELLI ALFREDO 815 9 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE122007 GRASSO MARIA 816 9 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE122007 DENI GABRIELE 817 9 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E SENATORE DENISE 818 9 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOTD05000T DI PRIMA SALVATORE 819 9 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C MERLO LUCA 820 9 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82700B MINIO ALFONSO 821 9 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BS008 MARINO LUIGI 822 9 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC828007 SOFFIETTI MARTA 823 9 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A300D LEGGIO FRANCESCA 824 9 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC828007 ROSCIO CLAUDIO 825 9 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89300A CASALI SABRINA 826 9 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 DANTONIO CARLOTTA 827 9 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 PAVAN JESSICA 828 9 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BE00Q CILIO ROSA 829 9 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P MARIETTA BERSANA DANIELA 830 9 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 GAVITA ALESSIA 831 9 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS02600Q AIELLO STEFANIA 832 9 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE122007 ONESTO FRANCESCA 833 9 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P LAROCCA FILOMENA 834 9 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC828007 TOLOSANO PATRIZIA 835 9 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS023008 AUDELLO IVANA 836 8,97 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AA00T VITO GUGLIELMO 837 8,97 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC860003 PRANO GAIA 838 8,95 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC85400Q BIRDACEL MIRABELA TAMARA 839 8,95 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 LAMPASONA ANNAMARIA 840 8,95 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 BERGAGNA SARA 841 8,95 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CD00E MAUCERI MARGHERITA 842 8,95 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE00400R NAZZARO MARIKA 843 8,95 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A4009 MESSINA MARIACHIARA BRIGITTA 844 8,95 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 BERTOLINI BEATRICE FRANCESCA 845 8,95 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS024004 AUDDINO EMANUELE 846 8,93 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C COLOMBINO ALESSANDRA 847 8,92 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C CAPACCHIONE DENISE TERESA 848 8,90 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS023008 LIZZIO ALESSANDRA 849 8,90 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AA00T TAIBBI GIUSEPPINA 850 8,90 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AU009 GIORDANO ADOLFO 851 8,90 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BS008 BORELLA ELISA 852 8,90 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS029007 DE LIDDO MARIKA 853 8,90 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P LIMOSANI MICHELANGELO 854 8,90 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E TELITI SONILA 855 8,90 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 DEMARIA EVA 856 8,90 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOVC01000Q PUPO MARIAFRANCESCA 857 8,90 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N GALLO JESSICA 858 8,90 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 CUBITO MARZIA 859 8,90 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A300D FRASCELLA ELISABETTA 860 8,88 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE137001 POLO ROSARIA 861 8,88 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82600G SECCI MONICA 862 8,85 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A900C GRASSA DOMENICO 863 8,85 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC879004 TURCO MONICA 864 8,85 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E SEGRETO ALESSIA 865 8,85 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC84800C TAVELLA MANUEL 866 8,85 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS06300P DI BENEDETTO GIOVANNA 867 8,85 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC874001 CAPONE GIUSEPPE 868 8,85 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 PEROTTI LUCILLA 869 8,85 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 CACI GIUSEPPINA 870 8,85 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N FERRARO VITTORIA 871 8,85 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E RIGANELLO STEFANIA 872 8,85 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC85300X LAURETTA MONICA 873 8,85 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS023008 D'AMICO DOMENICO 874 8,84 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A TORELLO ILEANA 875 8,83 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS01400D MAZZU' GIUSY MARIA 876 8,81 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E ZAMBARA CATERINA 877 8,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BQ007 SCARANTINO PATRIZIA 878 8,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N AFFINITO PIO 879 8,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P LEO VIVIANA 880 8,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TORH010009 IAQUINANDI GRAZIA 881 8,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D SCIASCIA MORENA 882 8,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC88900P GIACCONE FABIO 883 8,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC815005 CRAVERI ALESSIA 884 8,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 BARILE MARCO 885 8,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AA00T PROTOPAPA PASQUALE 886 8,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC808002 CAMPI JESSICA 887 8,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00400V PERONO-GAROFFO PAOLA 888 8,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS003003 FICARA SALVATORE 889 8,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC828007 ROSA REBECCA 890 8,80 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E VANGONE MARTINA 891 8,80 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D SEMINARA ALESSIA 892 8,80 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC828007 CANNAMELA LAURA 893 8,80 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CC00P ROCCHETTA PAOLA 894 8,80 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P MERLO FRANCESCA 895 8,80 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BQ007 GALASSO MARIA FIORETTA 896 8,80 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 BORELLO SILVIA 897 8,80 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D BARBERA MARIA 898 8,80 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N CORSO ANTONIO 899 8,77 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82600G ROLANDO MANUELA 900 8,77 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 BISOGNI ANNUNZIATA 901 8,75 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS029007 GUGLIETTA LAURA 902 8,75 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC881004 CASCIARO GIACOMINA 903 8,75 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC80900T CHIARLE MONICA 904 8,75 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D MADONNA-RIPA ILARIA 905 8,75 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC828007 CANDIOTA GIULIA 906 8,75 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E LA GRASSA VALENTINA 907 8,75 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOSD02000L CUOTI DEBORA 908 8,75 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 PICATTO DENIS 909 8,75 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS059003 SANTANIELLO MIRKO 910 8,75 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A900C LOPILATO SARAH 911 8,75 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N GIOFFRE' JESSICA 912 8,75 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS06800T SANSALONE PAOLO 913 8,75 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS06300P SPINA ORSOLA 914 8,75 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC879004 OLIVIERI ENRICO 915 8,75 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS023008 VOTTERO GIULIA 916 8,75 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 MILITELLO MARIA CONCETTA 917 8,75 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D BARRA ELISABETTA 918 8,75 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BH007 GALLINATTI DANIELA 919 8,75 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D DI FINI DOMENICA 920 8,75 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS02600Q AIMONETTO SARA 921 8,73 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AQ00L QUARTA MARCO 922 8,72 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89800D CINQUEPALMI GREGORIO PIETRO 923 8,72 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC828007 DI PALMO IGOR 924 8,71 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC829003 PJETRI MARINA 925 8,70 S 2024-08-31
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DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 MANOLACHE MIHAELA 926 8,70 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE122007 CARAPEZZA LUIGIA 927 8,70 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D CHIADO' CUTIN ELISA 928 8,70 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BF00G GRANZA ORNELLA 929 8,70 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CC00P MARINO ROBERTA 930 8,70 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE122007 RUSSO GIOVANNI 931 8,70 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A CENTOLA SIMONE 932 8,70 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BM00X TORINO FIORENZO 933 8,70 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE122007 DELLA SELVA MARIA ROSA 934 8,70 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CC00P AUTRETTO MARIACRISTINA 935 8,70 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC829003 BONINO CHIARA 936 8,70 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D PITTORE VINCENZA 937 8,70 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TORI04000L GERACE ROSARIA 938 8,68 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C DI MARCO MARIA 939 8,68 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE122007 VERCELLI CRISTINA 940 8,68 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D VIETTI MICHELINA LILIAM 941 8,67 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BG00B BIGNOTTI SABRINA 942 8,67 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC860003 NAPOLITANO ANTONELLA 943 8,67 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS06800T GENTILE SALVATORE 944 8,67 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82700B ARCOLEO GIOVANNI 945 8,67 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC860003 POMERO GIANNA 946 8,67 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC828007 RE MADDALENA 947 8,67 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 SAMELA SILVIA 948 8,67 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P CALA' DANIELA 949 8,67 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C MARANDO CARMELA 950 8,67 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BK008 CONTINO ANNUNZIATA 951 8,67 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E DI PASQUALE CLELIA 952 8,65 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E POZZATO ALICE 953 8,65 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOTD05000T SCHIFANO MARIA 954 8,65 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC83500A D'AMMORA ROSSELLA 955 8,65 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE00400R PODAGRA GRAZIA 956 8,65 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AU009 D'ALEO MARIANGELA 957 8,65 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 LIBRI RITA 958 8,65 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC829003 FALSONE FRANCESCA 959 8,65 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82600G DE LUCA FRANCESCA 960 8,65 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC85500G BORDONARO SOFIA 961 8,63 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AT00D DI COSTANZO FABIO 962 8,62 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D SCHIARITI ISABELLA 963 8,61 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C SORRENTINO VINCENZO 964 8,60 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AB00N DEFACIS MARZIA 965 8,60 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC86100V DENI GISELLA 966 8,60 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BK008 NISI DANIELE 967 8,60 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D ROGNONE RICCARDO 968 8,60 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CB00V TURCO DOMENICO 969 8,60 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BQ007 BANTI LUCREZIA 970 8,60 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 MAUGERI GIULIA 971 8,60 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TORI04000L SCHIAVELLO RAFFAELE 972 8,60 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 RUBAGOTTI DIEGO 973 8,60 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BT004 TOSATTO LUCA MICHELE 974 8,60 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS023008 ADEMI ALESSIA 975 8,60 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N LONGO RITA 976 8,60 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A FENOCCHIO AURORA 977 8,60 N S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A4009 DEMICHELIS CHIARA 978 8,60 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 LUMELLO ELENA 979 8,60 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82600G ADAMO FEDERICA 980 8,60 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A900C PAONESSA LUISA 981 8,60 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P PELLERINO GISELLA DOMENICA 982 8,60 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A4009 ARNAUDO LOREDANA 983 8,60 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A900C SETTE GIULIA 984 8,59 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE00400R PARIANO FRANCESCA 985 8,58 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E CAU ILARIA MARIA 986 8,58 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BC004 ZUIN LIDIA NADIA 987 8,58 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOPS04000B MOSCA ANNA 988 8,58 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC81900C FAVICCHIO ROSANNA 989 8,58 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AD009 RUGERI MONIA 990 8,57 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE00400R SIMEONE MARIA 991 8,55 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC815005 FALZARANO ASSUNTO 992 8,55 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BY007 CAPOBIANCO FRANCESCA PIA 993 8,55 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E PISANI CARMEN 994 8,55 N S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC808002 VECCHIO GIULIA 995 8,55 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C SEDOLA STEFANO 996 8,53 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D LA ROSA FRANCESCO 997 8,52 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS02600Q CORRAO DALILA 998 8,52 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS03400P MAIONE ANNA 999 8,52 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E NOTO BENEDETTO 1000 8,52 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BG00B DE SIMONE SONIA 1001 8,52 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC852004 IARIA SARA 1002 8,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC80500E SIMONETTI CAROLINA 1003 8,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00400V FULCINITI SILVIA 1004 8,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00400V BRESSI SONIA 1005 8,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P TRAVERSO EMANUELA 1006 8,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E LEONE GIUSEPPE 1007 8,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 BARBERIS ELEONORA 1008 8,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AB00N ARCUDI RICCARDO 1009 8,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC860003 STASI MATTIA 1010 8,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 BRILLANTE MIRIANA 1011 8,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS05400X GUARINO DOMENICO 1012 8,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AP00R CESTARO SONIA 1013 8,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P LEO GIADA 1014 8,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AM009 COLADARCI SIMONE 1015 8,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89000V CONCU NOEMI 1016 8,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P PUGLIESE CARLA 1017 8,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P VERONESE VALENTINA 1018 8,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOPC01000C D'ALESSANDRO ANDREA 1019 8,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS02600Q ARMINCHIARDI ENRICO 1020 8,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82600G RAGADALI DOMENICO 1021 8,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS038002 PAOLI' GIUSEPPE 1022 8,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS07200D COPPOLA ANTONIETTA 1023 8,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BU00X FASOLO DEBORA 1024 8,50 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BT004 MESIANO JOSEPHINE 1025 8,50 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC80900T GENOTTI GIULIA 1026 8,50 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE122007 BOLONOTTO CARLA 1027 8,50 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC814009 BONATTO MINELLA ILENIA 1028 8,50 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE122007 MONTELEONE MANUELA 1029 8,50 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E SGARRA DANIELA 1030 8,50 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E DELLA DUCATA ROSA 1031 8,50 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 LECCE MARIA 1032 8,50 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 ALLICE MONICA 1033 8,50 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC86100V TERAMO ANTONELLA 1034 8,48 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P SINI DANIELA 1035 8,47 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS07100N GALLO FABIO 1036 8,46 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BA00C COSCIA VALENTINA 1037 8,45 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC860003 CICCARELLO GIOVANNA 1038 8,45 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AA00T BARBACCIA ADRIANO 1039 8,45 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E ROMANUCCI ILARIA 1040 8,45 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 D'ANIELLO MARGHERITA 1041 8,45 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOPM120004 MATIUSENCO VLADISLAV 1042 8,45 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P GRANDI SIMONE 1043 8,45 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A FASSERO GAMBA ELISA 1044 8,45 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 COLOSIMO GIUSY 1045 8,45 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 ORTU ALICE 1046 8,45 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 ANDILORO MARIA FRANCESCA 1047 8,43 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A DI STEFANO MARIA CARMEN 1048 8,42 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N CELLURALE MARILENA 1049 8,42 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC829003 BAUDOLINO JESSICA 1050 8,40 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A900C MERCURI VERONICA 1051 8,40 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 CLIENTI GIOVANNA 1052 8,40 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC829003 DI FILIPPO LUCIA 1053 8,40 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D CHIODO RAFFAELE 1054 8,40 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC860003 BAVERA ILARIA 1055 8,40 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS03900T TROVATORE EMANUELE 1056 8,40 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 CICCALDO BEATRICE 1057 8,40 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D BONINA ALBERTO 1058 8,40 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82600G FERRARI SAMANTHA 1059 8,40 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS07100N SPEZIA MICHAEL 1060 8,40 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N LUCCHESE ALESSIA 1061 8,40 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC829003 IMBARRATO FILIPPO 1062 8,40 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N SANNINO RAFFAELLA 1063 8,40 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89000V CHIARAVALLOTI ROSANNA 1064 8,40 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D ARIETTI SILVIA 1065 8,40 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC85900V CASTELLO ELISA 1066 8,40 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CC00P VENEZIANO FLORIANA 1067 8,40 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E COMINATO FRANCESCA 1068 8,40 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D MARROCCHINO GIULIA 1069 8,40 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E BIONDO LUANA 1070 8,40 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A0002 GUGLIELMINO TIZIANA 1071 8,40 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D GIULIANO MONICA 1072 8,39 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04300D MISTRETTA ELISABETTA 1073 8,38 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOTF04000D CAIAZZO ANGELA 1074 8,35 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC881004 STEFANIZZI FABIOLA 1075 8,35 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS061003 DI GIORGIO MADDALENA ANGELA 1076 8,35 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D CANTE GIOVANNI 1077 8,35 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89700N SAVINO ELISA 1078 8,35 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A TOSCANO STEFANIA 1079 8,35 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS06300P CIRILLO PIERINO 1080 8,35 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC80500E AGRUSA ROSARIO 1081 8,35 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 BORGARO MARTINA 1082 8,35 S S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8B600G MUSCOLINO CARMELO 1083 8,35 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D MORETTI TERESA 1084 8,35 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS029007 ROMANO ANTONIO 1085 8,35 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82600G BELLEZZA FONTANA SILVIA 1086 8,35 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82700B BESSO ANGELA 1087 8,35 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS016005 DI MEO SARA 1088 8,33 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N RIZZO GIUSEPPE 1089 8,33 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC86100V TESEI SILVIA BIANCA 1090 8,33 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC878008 CANNATARO MARCO 1091 8,33 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 BIANCO DANIELA 1092 8,33 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P RIO ERIKA 1093 8,33 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOPS01000G NOLI CRISTINA MARGHERITA 1094 8,33 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82700B GUASCO SERENA 1095 8,33 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P VERONESE VERONICA 1096 8,33 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82600G DEMO LUCIA DOMENICA 1097 8,33 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C GRAGLIA EMANUELA 1098 8,33 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BC004 DE SALVO ROSETTA 1099 8,33 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A PUGLIESE ELISA 1100 8,33 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C MADDALONI CAROLINA 1101 8,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC86100V MARANGON LORENA 1102 8,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BS008 PERETTI MELISSA EUGENIA 1103 8,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A900C FERRANTE CATIA LUANA 1104 8,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BK008 IURATO ROSARIO 1105 8,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BS008 NEPOTE-POLA LORENZO 1106 8,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE00400R AZZARA' FABIO 1107 8,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC86200P FRANZÉ SARA 1108 8,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D NIGRO DOMENICO 1109 8,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 BIASON MATTEO 1110 8,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC873005 AVITABILE SALVATORE 1111 8,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AB00N VIGLIAROLO SIMONA 1112 8,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N BONAVENTURA ROSALBA 1113 8,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOTF14000A VISCHI DEBORAH 1114 8,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P ESPOSITO LUCIA 1115 8,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04100T DI GRADO MARIA GRAZIA 1116 8,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A OLIVA FRANCESCA 1117 8,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D MENNA KATJUSCIA 1118 8,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 TARAMASSO KANITHA SOFIA 1119 8,30 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E NARDONE GIORGIA 1120 8,30 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC808002 ALOTTO DENISE 1121 8,30 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 DE MARCO FABIANA 1122 8,30 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 CORALLO MARA 1123 8,30 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC814009 CANNELLA CRISTINA RITA 1124 8,30 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A4009 CAPPELLAZZO GIULIA 1125 8,30 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BG00B BOBBIO JESSICA SONIA 1126 8,30 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BA00C VELTRI VALENTINA 1127 8,30 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N PIGNATIELLO MIRIAM 1128 8,30 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04800L IUDICELLI ADALGISA MARIA GRAZIA 1129 8,30 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC808002 SANTAMARIA ZINA 1130 8,30 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 BARBIERO SIMONA GIOVANNA 1131 8,30 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE00400R LICARI IVANA 1132 8,28 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS061003 BRIGO SIMONE 1133 8,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BS008 CUCCA ROBERTA 1134 8,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82600G BERTINO MANUELA 1135 8,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC866002 MONTELEONE CARMEN 1136 8,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E PAGLIUCA VINCENZA CINZIA 1137 8,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N CONCINA SUSANNA 1138 8,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 SAFINA MARIA 1139 8,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS07100N LAMANNA SABINA 1140 8,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P TERRONE GRAZIA ANGELA 1141 8,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A TELARO VINCENZO 1142 8,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C PADRICIELLO ROSA 1143 8,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A4009 POERIO DOMENICO 1144 8,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC88900P BAZZICALUPO ARCANGELO 1145 8,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00400V TOLOMEO FIORENZA 1146 8,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 RESTIVO IVANO 1147 8,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC84800C BERTOLASO MARGHERITA 1148 8,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 MIRANDOLA LORETTA 1149 8,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N ZAMPANO MANUELA 1150 8,25 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BB008 PESOLO MARTINA VITTORIA 1151 8,25 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D CORO DEBORA 1152 8,25 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C CIMINO ELISA 1153 8,25 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC860003 CARLINO TATIANA 1154 8,25 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D BOCCASILE ILENIA KATINA 1155 8,25 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BD00X CASTALDO ANNA MARIA 1156 8,25 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC808002 GAMBINO ANTONELLA 1157 8,25 N 2024-08-31
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DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOTF14000A DE CARIA GIUSEPPINA MARIA 1158 8,25 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82700B SANTORO RITA 1159 8,21 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 MOTTOLA GIUSEPPE 1160 8,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P PIERRO MARIA RITA 1161 8,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BG00B MANZO MARZIA 1162 8,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE122007 PANARELLI VALENTINA 1163 8,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A4009 ROCCA ANGELA 1164 8,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82600G SIRIANNI FRANCESCA 1165 8,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A VALDISSERRI GUGLIELMO 1166 8,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS029007 CAVALLARO ROBERTA 1167 8,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AP00R CESTARO MARIO 1168 8,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC860003 MANGIARACINA GIOVANNI 1169 8,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS02700G ODOROSO SALVATORE 1170 8,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC88300Q COLELLI GIADA RITA 1171 8,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89000V PASSUELLO STEFANIA 1172 8,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D LIOCE MICHAEL 1173 8,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC860003 LERDA ALESSANDRA 1174 8,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C VITIELLO ILARIA 1175 8,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 PRESTIA SERENA 1176 8,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS061003 CAPANO DOMENICO 1177 8,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D DI FILIPPO ANNALISA 1178 8,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D PIRAS PAOLO 1179 8,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N CURCIO ANTONELLO 1180 8,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC828007 CHIARA VALENTINA 1181 8,20 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS023008 MAGNETTI SERENA 1182 8,20 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 PICCOLELLA GIULIA 1183 8,20 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82700B DEVIETTI GOGGIA PAOLA 1184 8,20 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 URAS EMANUELA 1185 8,20 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8B600G GALLO VERONICA 1186 8,20 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC84800C CAPPIELLO VALENTINA ROSARIA 1187 8,20 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC829003 FERRANDO SILVIA 1188 8,20 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 ALBERA CHIARA 1189 8,17 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC860003 LEO LUANA 1190 8,17 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 SAGGIA BARBARA 1191 8,17 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 BLENGIO LUISA 1192 8,17 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC85300X BENE GIUSEPPE 1193 8,16 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC80900T CORVAGLIA SERINA VENDETTA 1194 8,15 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC85400Q GIARGIANA ROBERTA 1195 8,15 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 BRUSA DANIELA 1196 8,13 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D D'ANGELO GIOVANNA 1197 8,13 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC81700R FERRISI INES 1198 8,12 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P AQUINO SALVATORE 1199 8,10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A POVEROMO ERIKA 1200 8,10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC894006 BENEITONE ALESSANDRA 1201 8,10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AB00N CALABRO' MARIA JOSE' 1202 8,10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOPS020006 GARGIULO LUIGI 1203 8,10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 BUTERA JESSICA 1204 8,10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOTF14000A TETI ANTONIO 1205 8,10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOSL020003 SCANDURA DANIELE 1206 8,10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BR003 SOLITO VALERIA 1207 8,10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82600G PARISI MARIA RITA 1208 8,10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TORH010009 RIITANO ANTONIO 1209 8,10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC87700C FREDDO LUCA 1210 8,10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC86100V BRUNO MARTINA 1211 8,10 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E MARCHELLO SERENA 1212 8,10 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOPM050003 FOTI CATERINA 1213 8,10 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS07100N MINUTOLA VALENTINA MARIA 1214 8,10 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 CASARIN MARIA CHIARA 1215 8,10 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC85400Q MERINGOLO RAFFAELLA 1216 8,10 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC829003 RUFFINI ELISA 1217 8,10 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A TORTORICI GIUSEPPINA 1218 8,10 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 CIARAVOLO DANIELA MARIELLA 1219 8,10 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CC00P PINGITORE FIORELLA 1220 8,10 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC879004 BERTOGLIO ANDREA 1221 8,09 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE122007 DA SILVA SIMONE ROSELLY 1222 8,09 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E ARMANDO PAOLO 1223 8,08 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BV00Q PALAMARA MARIA ANTONIETTA 1224 8,05 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AA00T BIONDO DAIANA 1225 8,05 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AE005 DETTORI MARA 1226 8,05 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOPS120003 CARRUBBA ANDREA 1227 8,05 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P MONTIS RITA 1228 8,05 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC86100V COLONNA ALESSIA 1229 8,05 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A300D AVERNA ROBERTA 1230 8,05 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 GALLO SABRINA 1231 8,05 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E DI GIOVANNI ANNA MARIA 1232 8,05 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 EGUAKUN PAMELA 1233 8,05 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A FERRACANE MATTEO 1234 8,05 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82600G QUERCITELLI VALENTINA 1235 8,05 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TORH010009 D'AGOSTINO MICHELE 1236 8,05 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 COLOSIMO ROBERTO NATALE 1237 8,05 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BA00C LORUSSO JESSICA 1238 8,05 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89000V GRECO YLENIA 1239 8,05 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AY00L CAMPO FLORA FILIPPA ROSA 1240 8,05 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 ERARIO MARIO 1241 8,01 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00400V MANGIAUDI MARZIA 1242 8 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC828007 PERNUMIAN ARDUINO 1243 8 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOPC10000P CICCIARELLA MARCO 1244 8 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TORH010009 MELARA CARMELINA 1245 8 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 OSSOLA MANUELA 1246 8 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOTF14000A VENDITTO PIA 1247 8 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N RECHER ISABELLA 1248 8 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E LEONE ROSANNA 1249 8 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOPC08000P CUFFARO ANTONIO 1250 8 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC80600A PERTILE BARBARA CHIARA 1251 8 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE122007 ANGOTTI CATERINA 1252 8 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS02600Q CAT GENOVA MONICA 1253 8 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C BONCIOLI ENRICA 1254 8 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TORH010009 BOSCHELLI FRANCESCA 1255 8 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00600E MATTARELLO PATRICK 1256 8 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BG00B BONINO MATTEO 1257 8 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N BRIZZI ANNA MARIA 1258 8 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8B500Q MARCHETTA DAVIDE 1259 8 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS044009 ASARO MARIO 1260 8 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS023008 CANGEMI GABRIELE 1261 8 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC80500E BENCIVENGA ROSSELLA 1262 8 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BV00Q CARTA GIANVITO 1263 8 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BS008 CRESTETTO LUCA 1264 8 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 SEIDITA SABRINA 1265 8 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8B600G CURCIO MARIO 1266 8 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N PITARRESI DOMENICO 1267 8 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC84800C BARENGO ERIKA 1268 8 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOSL020003 NOVELLO NATHALIE 1269 8 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A MARIETTA ALEINA FEDERICA 1270 8 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC881004 FRANGIPANI ANTONIO 1271 8 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CD00E FRANGIPANI NATALE 1272 8 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC816001 MINERVA MATTEO 1273 8 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS052008 COLUCCI CARLOS ALBERTO 1274 8 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E MARAZZOTTA LUCIA 1275 8 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC86100V SIRIANNI FRANCESCA 1276 8 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A GARREFFA GIUSEPPE 1277 8 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC86100V CRUDO DANIELE 1278 8 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BR003 GARI DANIELE 1279 8 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 GUMARI GIOVANNI 1280 8 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BH007 ZIFARONE GIORGIA 1281 8 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82600G CANTARO PATRIZIA 1282 8 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D TUCCI MARILENA 1283 8 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AP00R PRESTA GIULIANA ELENA 1284 8 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A300D GRANAGLIA SANDRO 1285 8 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A FRECCHIO TIZIANA 1286 8 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8B2008 VALLINO PIER FELICE 1287 8 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E VIOLANTI FRANCESCA 1288 8 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 BRUNO ALESSIA 1289 8 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N ROCCHIETTI GIULIA 1290 8 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N TROVATO DEBORAH 1291 8 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 SANTAMARIA VANESSA 1292 8 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82600G CENTOLA REBECCA 1293 8 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS07100N FELICI FRANCESCA 1294 8 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC860003 PALMIERI MARTA 1295 8 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 MAURO GAIA 1296 8 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A TRIPOLONE TERESA MARIA RITA 1297 8 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A MADDALENO MONICA 1298 8 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS02700G DI BLASI SAMUELA 1299 8 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E SANTACROCE JESSICA 1300 8 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 GUARINO SARAH 1301 8 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D ITALIANO SILVIA 1302 8 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D CATALANO ALESSANDRA 1303 8 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC828007 CASTAGNERI ELEONORA 1304 8 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E SALADINO MIRELLA 1305 8 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82600G SOLERO ERICA 1306 8 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BR003 MARTIRADONNA ALESSANDRA 1307 8 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82700B BERTETTO VALERIA 1308 8 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 SORRENTINO PAOLA 1309 8 N S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BC004 LABATE ANNA GIULIA 1310 8 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P FATTORUSO PATRIZIA LAURA 1311 8 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C DONNARUMMA SARA 1312 8 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CB00V NORA BARBARA 1313 8 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 MIGLIETTI CLAUDIA 1314 8 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D GRIBALDI SARA 1315 8 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 GHELLA EMANUELA 1316 8 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC85000C TERRIBILE PAOLA 1317 8 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE122007 GRAZIANO GIOVANNA 1318 8 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D VIRONDA EMANUELA 1319 8 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC84800C GENCARELLI CONCETTA 1320 8 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC829003 BALMA VENER NADIA 1321 8 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D SERPI PAOLA 1322 8 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE122007 BRUSASCO NOEMI 1323 8 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC851008 MOSCATO TIZIANA 1324 8 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E PIVETTA STEFANIA 1325 8 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 CASTELLI FRANCESCA 1326 8 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82600G DI MURO SABRINA 1327 8 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 PAPURELLO GEMMA 1328 8 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AX00R MSID NOUREDDINE 1329 7,97 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E LENTINI ORSELLA 1330 7,95 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE00400R DI STEFANO GIUSEPPE FABIO 1331 7,95 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE137001 BRUOGNOLO ALESSANDRO 1332 7,95 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC828007 MUNDO VALENTINA 1333 7,95 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS023008 TURAZZO JENNIFER 1334 7,95 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A GULINO FILIPPO 1335 7,95 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC86100V LAZZARI GUIDO 1336 7,95 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A300D IPARRAGUIRRE NACARINO ELENA 1337 7,95 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC87700C CORRADO ARIANNA 1338 7,95 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC879004 MOTTOLA FEDERICA 1339 7,95 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A MAFFEI MONICA 1340 7,95 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 BIANCHETTA ELENA 1341 7,95 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82700B TOGLIATTI CHIARA 1342 7,95 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 SCALA VINCENZO 1343 7,94 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 LEO LUANA 1344 7,92 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE122007 LA VERDE GANDOLFO 1345 7,92 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BU00X LODAR LACRAMIOARA 1346 S 7,92 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOPS04000B STILLO ELISABETTA 1347 7,92 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 CAVEGLIA PRACHIN SILVIA 1348 7,92 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 CERRA ISABELLA 1349 7,92 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 CONTE STEFANIA 1350 7,90 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 ZANELLI CELESTE 1351 7,90 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E VERTOLOMO CARMELA 1352 7,90 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8B700B DURANTE NICOLÓ 1353 7,90 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00400V NASTO DEBORAH 1354 7,90 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E MIGLIORINO MANUELA 1355 7,90 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 CIMINO SALVATORE 1356 7,90 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 GRASSO FIORE 1357 7,90 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE122007 ALOTTO ANDREA PIO 1358 7,90 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE122007 AGNELLO CHIARA 1359 7,90 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS023008 VELLUCCI STEFANO 1360 7,90 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOPC10000P FAVACCIO GIUSEPPE 1361 7,90 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC828007 ZAMPIROLLO SILVIA 1362 7,90 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D COSTANTINO TANIA 1363 7,90 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N CARROCCETTO LUIGI 1364 7,90 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D TARRICONE ELISABETTA 1365 7,90 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS01200T GAZZANEO KATIA GIUSEPPINA 1366 7,90 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CC00P MARINO MATTEO MARCO GRAZIANO 1367 7,90 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D PERINO ELEONORA 1368 7,90 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CG002 ESPOSITO CHIARA 1369 7,90 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 CRUCCAS DENISE 1370 7,90 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D REVIGLIONO FEDERICA 1371 7,90 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC849008 PIAZZA GIUSJ VALENTINA 1372 7,90 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC80900T FERRARA PAOLA 1373 7,90 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82600G GIORNO ANGELA 1374 7,90 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C DE GIORGI VALERIA 1375 7,90 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N MORRA CRISTIANA 1376 7,90 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89800D VITILLO GEMMA 1377 7,88 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N MARIA FEDELE 1378 7,87 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS05100C PRATI ERICA 1379 7,86 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D FORNELLI BARRA ERIKA 1380 7,85 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC822008 SCANDURRA ELISA RITA 1381 7,85 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04800L RIGAT ERIKA 1382 7,85 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC874001 PASTORE ANTONIO 1383 7,85 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS023008 BOCCHIO-VEGA DAVIDE 1384 7,85 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A SALVIA STEFANO 1385 7,85 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AA00T MANCUSO FEDERICA 1386 7,85 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC810002 GRIZZAFFI VINCENZO 1387 7,85 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82600G CIAMPA DANIELA 1388 7,85 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS03900T BUFFO DANIELE 1389 7,85 S 2024-08-31
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DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC808002 MARCHESE RAFFAELE 1390 7,85 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOTD05000T PICUCCI DANIELA 1391 7,85 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E GRANDI MARTINA 1392 7,85 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D COLOMBRITA DEBORA 1393 7,85 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C BASTA ELISABETTA 1394 7,83 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC828007 CALIFANO FABIO 1395 7,83 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC86100V MELI SANTA 1396 7,83 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BH007 FONTANA ROBERTA 1397 7,83 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC80900T RICCI TIZIANA 1398 7,83 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C ROMANO NADIA 1399 7,83 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BS008 MORABITO GIUSEPPE 1400 7,81 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8B700B FARINA VALENTINA 1401 7,81 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BS008 FALETTI CRISTINA 1402 7,81 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D BARRILE ROSSANA 1403 7,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A300D ASSUMMA VALENTINA ANNA 1404 7,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N ARMINCHIARDI SANDRA 1405 7,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 TIRRITO GIULIA 1406 7,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E CALABRESE VALENTINA 1407 7,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 MARTINETTO IRENE 1408 7,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N FERRANTE VINCENZO 1409 7,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TORI04000L LAVORATO MARIA TERESA 1410 7,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82600G CASILLO ALESSIA 1411 7,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOPS070007 DELLA SALA PIERPAOLO 1412 7,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82600G SIGNORE GIORGIO 1413 7,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC873005 LEOTTA CHIARA 1414 7,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P BLANDA STEFANO 1415 7,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00400V CRESTETTO MATTEO 1416 7,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS023008 BEJI AMIRA 1417 7,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOPS01000G BUETI ANTONIO 1418 7,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC81700R AZZARELLO VALENTINA ANTONELLA 1419 7,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE122007 PALUMBO PINA 1420 7,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E NARDELLA DANIELE 1421 7,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82700B SPARACINO ROSANNA 1422 7,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P GIACCONE ANNA RITA VALENTINA 1423 7,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS023008 CIAMBRONE BORGO ALESSIO 1424 7,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC829003 FERRERO ALBERTO 1425 7,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC80900T GIACOLETTO FABIO 1426 7,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N CAVALLO ELOISE 1427 7,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS02700G GARRUZZO ANTONIO 1428 7,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 RICCIO ENRICO 1429 7,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TORH010009 GARZONE CARMINE 1430 7,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS02600Q FARINA GIUSI 1431 7,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC86100V SETTANNI KATIUSCIA 1432 7,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A DE COSTANZO GIOVANNI 1433 7,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A4009 CARUSO MARTINA 1434 7,80 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P MARINO VIVIANA 1435 7,80 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A4009 LONIGRO CLAUDIA 1436 7,80 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOPM120004 CURATELLI VALENTINA 1437 7,80 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC85500G BOSCO CLAUDIA 1438 7,80 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOPC070004 RIGGIO JESSICA 1439 7,80 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A300D CORINI NAOMI 1440 7,80 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE122007 DI PAOLO LUISA 1441 7,80 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOPS22000X BENEDETTO ROSSELLA 1442 7,80 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOSL01000C FILIPPELLO LEONARDA TIZIANA 1443 7,80 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC85300X BERARDI BARBARA 1444 7,80 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 CECCHIN EMANUELA 1445 7,80 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BC004 GALLUZZO ANNA MARIA 1446 7,80 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P BEVACQUA TIZIANA 1447 7,80 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P INGLESE VALENTINA 1448 7,80 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D MONTE VINCENZA 1449 7,80 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC828007 GIACHIN IRENE MARGHERITA 1450 7,80 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D BERTONI PAOLA 1451 7,77 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N BEDA GIORGIO ALBERTO 1452 7,77 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N SANGERMANO SELMA 1453 7,75 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82000L DE LUCA SABRINA 1454 7,75 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 MUSSURICI ERICA 1455 7,75 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC860003 MASCARO ALESSANDRA 1456 7,75 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BQ007 MAROTTA LORENZO 1457 7,75 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 ADDEA FRANCESCO 1458 7,75 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BZ003 LEANDRO FEDERICA 1459 7,75 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TORI04000L PRIVITERA SALVATORE 1460 7,75 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 CHIABERGE ALESSANDRO 1461 7,75 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E MAGON GIULIANO 1462 7,75 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N ROMANO VALERIO 1463 7,75 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE00400R ZAVAGLIA GIUSEPPE 1464 7,75 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D ROSSETTI MARIA ROSA PIA 1465 7,75 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D CORO MONICA 1466 7,75 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC879004 PASCUZZI ROSANGELA 1467 7,72 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AA00T CALABRESE DANIELE 1468 7,70 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 MIGLIORE FEDERICA MIRIAM 1469 7,70 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 CANCELLO GIANLUCA 1470 7,70 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC829003 BAUDOLINO JENNIFER 1471 7,70 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A4009 SPANU ROBERTA 1472 7,70 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 RICCI MARIAVERA PIA 1473 7,70 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P DENARO ALESSANDRO VINCENZO 1474 7,70 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00600E PEDDIS ELIA 1475 7,70 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N RIZZO ROBERTO 1476 7,70 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOPS020006 PASSERI GIULIA 1477 7,70 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS07100N CAPUTO MARIKA 1478 7,70 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E PERNICE VINCENZO 1479 7,70 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A DINOIA ELISA 1480 7,70 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC860003 LUPPINO MARCO 1481 7,70 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOTF14000A ROMA PAOLO 1482 7,70 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC86100V LOPEZ JENNIFER 1483 7,70 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC822008 PARISE MELISSA 1484 7,70 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C ELLENA GIORGIA 1485 7,70 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BG00B SPATAFORA CATERINA 1486 7,70 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC879004 CERULLO SILVIA 1487 7,70 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AW001 MANSI IMMACOLATA 1488 7,70 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CC00P BRUNO SARA 1489 7,70 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC87600L VITELLI DAVIDE 1490 7,68 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CB00V D'ALESSANDRO LAURA 1491 7,67 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOPS22000X FIANDACA SALVATORE 1492 7,67 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82600G BALBO MUSSETTO FRANCESCA 1493 7,67 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BA00C SPARACIO GIORGIO 1494 7,67 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C GRAGLIA SIMONA 1495 7,67 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C POMATTO FEDERICA 1496 7,67 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D BRICCO DARIO 1497 7,67 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D BUSIELLO IMMACOLATA 1498 7,67 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E FARUCCI ALDO 1499 7,67 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AX00R RIBEZZO SIMONA NICOLETTA 1500 7,67 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC828007 CORZIATTO SANDRA 1501 7,67 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC80500E PERRETTA MARIANGELA 1502 7,67 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E MELIS SILVIA 1503 7,67 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CC00P RIVA MARTINET CRISTINA 1504 7,67 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P BERTOLONE LOREDANA 1505 7,67 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82600G LAMBERTI ALEXANDRA 1506 7,67 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A NICOLA SARA 1507 7,65 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8B2008 LIFONE FEDERICO 1508 7,65 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC879004 BIANCO PAOLA 1509 7,65 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC860003 GIULIANO NOEMI 1510 7,65 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC851008 SCARLATA CINZIA 1511 7,65 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC849008 FANARA ALESSANDRO 1512 7,65 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC86100V BERTA GIORGIA 1513 7,65 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC86700T AMICO MARCO 1514 7,65 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N CALABRESE MARIO 1515 7,65 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82600G MARZIALE ANGELO 1516 7,65 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AA00T INCOGNITO FEDERICA 1517 7,65 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOPS30000G QUATRALE MONICA 1518 7,65 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A300D AFFINITO ANDREA 1519 7,65 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00400V NASTO PATRICK RAFFAELE 1520 7,65 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 LIMONTA DIEGO 1521 7,65 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC829003 DE GIORGI SERGIO 1522 7,65 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 VITALONE MARIA 1523 7,65 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC808002 BOSSETTO CINZIA 1524 7,65 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC829003 GIACOMETTI ELENA 1525 7,63 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC828007 ITALIANO GIANFRANCO 1526 7,62 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC828007 CASTAGNO MARTA 1527 7,61 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BT004 CALDERARO LIDIA 1528 7,60 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE00400R PALAZZOLO GIORGIA 1529 7,60 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AA00T FRANZESE DONATO 1530 7,60 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS066006 PERONO CACCIAFUOCO REBECCA 1531 7,60 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82700B CHIRICO FRANCESCO 1532 7,60 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS003003 BORDA ANTONELLA 1533 7,60 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82700B MISASI ANTONIO 1534 7,60 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS01300N GULIZIA GAETANO 1535 7,60 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BT004 RUSPINO ARIANNA 1536 7,60 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82700B DELIA RICCARDO 1537 7,60 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E DI COLA FRANCESCA 1538 7,60 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 CLARI ALESSIA 1539 7,60 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AA00T LI PUMA TIZIANA 1540 7,60 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 MASSA MARA 1541 7,60 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BM00X GERVASI ALESSIA 1542 7,60 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS023008 MICHELETTA VALERIA 1543 7,60 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C BRAZZOROTTO SIMONE 1544 7,60 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A100T MERCURI MARCO 1545 7,60 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D REA DOMENICO 1546 7,60 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS01200T TROZZO FABRIZIO 1547 7,60 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS023008 SCARPINO VINCENZO 1548 7,60 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE00400R MESSINA VINCENZO 1549 7,60 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P DI PIAZZA FRANCO 1550 7,60 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04800L LOGOZZO VINCENZO 1551 7,60 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS061003 MILITANO CARMELO 1552 7,60 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D ZINGARO GIADA 1553 7,60 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P FARIAS SARA 1554 7,60 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C D'AURIA ANNA 1555 7,60 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D MENDOLIA ANTONELLA 1556 7,60 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N MASSA BOVA ERIKA 1557 7,60 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D FANELLI GIORGIA ALESSANDRA 1558 7,60 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 TAFANI FEDERICA 1559 7,60 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P AMPRIMO ELISA 1560 7,60 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C CARESIO MARZIA 1561 7,60 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC828007 ADAMO BARBARA 1562 7,60 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC829003 PERULLI MANUELA 1563 7,58 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BH007 LA LICATA ROSA 1564 7,58 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TORI04000L PIAZZA ROSARIA 1565 7,58 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CH00T CATALANO ALESSANDRO 1566 7,55 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS037006 SAIA STEFANIA 1567 7,55 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A300D RUMORE GIORGIO 1568 7,55 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BS008 TARRICONE SARA 1569 7,55 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N POLICINO LUIGI 1570 7,55 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC828007 PRATTICHIZZO DOMENICA 1571 7,55 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOTF14000A SIMONE DENISE 1572 7,55 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04300D ABATE CHIARA 1573 7,55 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AA00T SCALONE ILENIA 1574 7,55 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 ANDREIS ARIANNA 1575 7,55 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC85000C GATTO MONTICONE EMMA RITA 1576 7,55 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC84800C DONADIO SIMONA 1577 7,54 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A NUNZIATA GENEROSA 1578 7,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BH007 DI MARIA VALERIA 1579 7,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS003003 PARISI ROCCO 1580 7,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC851008 MONTENEGRO ISABELLA 1581 7,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BV00Q PASQUALE ANTONIO GIACOMO 1582 7,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS02700G COLETTA ROBERTA 1583 7,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 DEBERNARDI VENON ROBERTA 1584 7,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC80500E SOLLIMA MARIA LUCREZIA CARMEN 1585 7,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BB008 FORTUNATO LIDIA 1586 7,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AA00T MONCADA GIANNA 1587 7,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 DE SANTIS BARBARA 1588 7,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C PALUMBO PATRIZIA 1589 7,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 PANERIO ELISA 1590 7,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC829003 MICHELOTTI LORENA 1591 7,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00600E TAMBURINO IVAN 1592 7,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC86100V BALLESIO SIMONE 1593 7,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C FALDUTO ALESSIA 1594 7,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE01400B PITRUZZELLA PASQUALE 1595 7,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC829003 GUERRISI FRANCESCO EMANUELE 1596 7,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E CAVAZZON DANILO 1597 7,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE00400R CIOFFI DANILO 1598 7,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOPC10000P ZOCCO MARICA 1599 7,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E URRACI ADELE 1600 7,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOTF14000A MORACA FRANCESCO 1601 7,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS052008 GALIZIA ANNAGRAZIA 1602 7,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C VOTTERO ROBERTA 1603 7,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E TALARICO WALTER 1604 7,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E PITTON VERONICA ANDREINA 1605 7,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC80500E PERRONE FRANCESCO 1606 7,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS023008 DI MAIO CLAUDIO 1607 7,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A INTORDONATO JENNIFER 1608 7,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CE00A PAVANO MICHELE 1609 7,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BS008 PONZIANO SARA 1610 7,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A4009 CHECA LORENA 1611 7,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D TUMMINELLO MARIA ANGELA 1612 7,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC84800C PETRUZZELLI AGNESE MARIA 1613 7,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS06300P SGADARI EUGENIA 1614 7,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS02600Q DURETTO CARLO 1615 7,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOPC070004 FALCONE FRANCESCO 1616 7,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 CASARIN MARCO 1617 7,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BD00X CARBONE NICOLA 1618 7,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CG002 MUSELLA PAOLO 1619 7,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AA00T PRESTA ENZO BIAGIO MAURO 1620 7,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOPS30000G CATALANO SIMONE 1621 7,50 S 2024-08-31
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DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82600G CIULLA SERGIO 1622 7,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D TARALLO SARA 1623 7,50 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC86100V PICCINNI VALENTINA 1624 7,50 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC83500A DIFORTI ASJA 1625 7,50 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 LAROSA TATIANA MARIA 1626 7,50 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC80900T QUARANTA RACHELE 1627 7,50 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D LO GIUDICE LAURA 1628 7,50 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8B700B BELLANTE MARTINA 1629 7,50 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC828007 D'ARRIGO ERICA 1630 7,50 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82700B OPPEDISANO FRANCESCA 1631 7,50 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AZ00C MURA GRAZIA 1632 7,50 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89000V CHINCOLI FABIOLA 1633 7,50 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC894006 TRIPICCHIO ROSA 1634 7,50 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 RICHIARDI EMANUELA 1635 7,50 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AW001 MANSI ANNA 1636 7,50 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC81200N GUIDA GIUSY 1637 7,50 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS07100N AQUILINO DENISE 1638 7,50 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 BELLEZZA MANUELA 1639 7,50 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N FRINGUELLO PAOLA 1640 7,50 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 OBERTI MILENA 1641 7,50 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82600G VIETTI MICHELINA NADIA 1642 7,50 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC88300Q GERACI ROSANNA 1643 7,50 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE122007 SOLA FIORENZA 1644 7,50 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00100B MEROLA FRANCESCO 1645 7,47 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC88800V MUTO SABATO 1646 7,45 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC860003 ARONI ERIKA 1647 7,45 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE00400R VITALE TIZIANA 1648 7,45 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 BARISCIANI GIULIA 1649 7,45 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D BONARDO KEVIN MARIO 1650 7,45 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS003003 STIMOLI VINCENZO 1651 7,45 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8B2008 PUCCI ORAZIO 1652 7,45 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOTF14000A FURFARO ANGELICA 1653 7,45 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C SALERANO SARA 1654 7,45 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D GREMO ELISA 1655 7,45 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOMM32300Q VACCARI ADRIANA 1656 7,45 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS03600A DI BENEDETTO SONIA VALERIA 1657 7,45 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A MOSCHELLA GIOVANNI 1658 7,45 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P MANCINELLI LUCY 1659 7,45 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00400V SANZONE DANIELA 1660 7,45 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CD00E SAVOCA MARTINA 1661 7,45 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A300D STABILE VALENTINA 1662 7,45 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82600G BENZO ELISA 1663 7,45 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC822008 PUGLIESE VALERIA 1664 7,45 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC852004 FUSCO ROBERTA 1665 7,45 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC828007 GUAGLIARDO CRISTINA 1666 7,45 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOPS30000G CAMPOLO VALENTINA 1667 7,45 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82700B FASSERO GAMBA MARA 1668 7,43 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC84100N MACRI' MICHELE 1669 7,43 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A4009 TIRRITO STEFANIA 1670 7,43 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D CAPURSO VINCENZO 1671 7,42 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC80900T FULGORI CATIA 1672 7,41 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A900C MORRONE ALVINA 1673 7,40 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CB00V RIGHETTO ELISA 1674 7,40 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC85300X DI NICOLA LUCA 1675 7,40 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P BIANCO CHINTO VALENTINA 1676 7,40 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E GALFO SIMONA 1677 7,40 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC829003 MICELI SARA 1678 7,40 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC87600L CANNONE FRANCESCA 1679 7,40 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 RINELLA MYRIAM 1680 7,40 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC815005 ORIANA ROSARIA 1681 7,40 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOPS22000X COMANDU' STEFANO 1682 7,40 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 BARTOLI DANIELA 1683 7,40 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOTD05000T INFURNA VINCENZO 1684 7,40 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A200N GROSSO FRANCESCO 1685 7,40 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS024004 PORRINI RICCARDO 1686 7,40 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P OSTELLO CHIARA 1687 7,40 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC86100V SCHILLACI CARMELO 1688 7,40 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS02600Q ROSATO ALESSANDRO 1689 7,40 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D DROGHETTI SOFIA 1690 7,40 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC80900T DESTEFANIS MICHELA 1691 7,40 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P CONTRAFATTO GAIA NANCY MARIA 1692 7,40 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N PRISACARIU ALINA 1693 7,40 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BA00C FRANZOSO GAIA 1694 7,40 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N CARANDINA VALERIA 1695 7,40 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOTD05000T VOLPE CHIARA 1696 7,40 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC86100V GRANDE RITA 1697 7,40 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC829003 MURA DIANA 1698 7,40 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N CERRA MICHELA 1699 7,40 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82700B PERULLI SABRINA 1700 7,40 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 DI SALVO SERENA MONYA 1701 7,40 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TORI04000L BELLUSCIO VINCENZA ANTONIETTA 1702 7,40 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC86100V AGHEMO ELENA 1703 7,40 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A4009 CAPPIO GIUSEPPE 1704 7,37 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N CANFORA RAFFAELLA 1705 7,35 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC808002 ZACCAGNINO ANNA 1706 7,34 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 MOLLE GIUSEPPE 1707 7,33 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC829003 CASAFINA ELENA 1708 7,33 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P MIGLIETTA ANGELA 1709 7,33 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BH007 BERTOTTI RAFFAELLA INES 1710 7,33 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE122007 CARLUCCI PAOLA 1711 7,33 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC829003 AIROLA ANGELA ANNA 1712 7,33 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 CETTUL EMANUELA 1713 7,33 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E LONGOBARDI ANTONELLA 1714 7,33 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E DI MAGGIO LAURA 1715 7,33 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E UBAUDI CHIARA 1716 7,33 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC80900T RU ELISA 1717 7,33 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D GALLINATTI LAURA 1718 7,33 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC873005 GUARINO MONICA 1719 7,33 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS023008 PAVAN LAURA 1720 7,33 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D MORETTO SARA 1721 7,33 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC851008 PIZZANO ILENIA 1722 7,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 FIORITI FRANCESCA 1723 7,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AA00T PIAZZESE DONATELLA 1724 7,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E FANTINO IRENE 1725 7,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P CALLIPARI DANIELA 1726 7,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC81800L PERI GIUSEPPE 1727 7,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC829003 NOVARO ELISA 1728 7,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE00400R SPADARO CARMELA MELANIA 1729 7,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC86100V BERGANTIN ANNA LISA 1730 7,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 MARTINOTTI ANDREA 1731 7,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P REFFO DAVIDE 1732 7,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC80500E SILVESTRO GENNARO 1733 7,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOPC090009 SILVERII FLORINDO 1734 7,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS06800T PRET ENRICO 1735 7,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BH007 CAUDANA FRANCESCA 1736 7,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE01400B D'ACCI ELISABETTA 1737 7,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A FERRIGNO ANTONIO VINCENZO 1738 7,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 CASTAGNO DAVIDE 1739 7,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N SORRENTINO LUIGI 1740 7,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC84800C SCAGLIONE ANDREA 1741 7,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOPS30000G CASTRO SALVATRICE 1742 7,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D D'AURIA SARA GIUSEPPINA 1743 7,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00400V REMOGNA LAURA 1744 7,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82000L CORRAO ALBERTO 1745 7,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 D'ANIELLO ALFONSO 1746 7,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D GAUDIO MASSIMO 1747 7,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS023008 VIALE ALESSANDRO 1748 7,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC816001 AMORE SALVATORE 1749 7,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC84800C SCAGLIONE YARI 1750 7,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS061003 RUSSO STEFANO 1751 7,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P PONENTE MICHELE 1752 7,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOPC070004 MIDOLO FABIO 1753 7,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P VIANO SABRINA 1754 7,30 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 SCIROCCALE MARTINA 1755 7,30 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N SALERNO LINA 1756 7,30 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 RUNCI EMANUELA 1757 7,30 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC873005 PEROTTO ARIANNA 1758 7,30 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P CRASTO PAOLA 1759 7,30 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82600G TAMBURRO LAURA 1760 7,30 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E NITTO PASQUALINA 1761 7,30 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC85000C BUONASSISI AMBIKA MARIA 1762 7,30 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 GIARNERA SABRINA 1763 7,30 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CC00P CARICATI MARIA MADDALENA 1764 7,30 N TOIC8BT004 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82700B MARCHIO ROSSELLA 1765 7,27 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04700R PIZZATA MARIA 1766 7,26 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BH007 FILIPPIS GIORGIA 1767 7,26 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BS008 BENETELLO SIMONA 1768 7,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC88300Q OLIVA MARTINA MARIATERESA 1769 7,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC829003 VALVO SMERALDA 1770 7,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BJ00C VALUTO GERARDO 1771 7,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS01400D FERRARO GRETA MARIA 1772 7,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS03300V MANGIAPANELLO ADRIANO 1773 7,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 CATAPANO ALFONSO 1774 7,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A4009 AMATO CALOGERO 1775 7,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE00400R GALLO CATELLO 1776 7,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82600G BERGAGNA ANDREA 1777 7,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 URSO STEFANIA 1778 7,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BU00X DE PALO CONSIGLIA 1779 7,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BS008 BELLICINI PATRIZIA 1780 7,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC84800C ROSTAGNO CHIARA 1781 7,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A4009 CORNIOLA SARA 1782 7,25 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A MAZZON ERICA 1783 7,25 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D ROLANDO TIZIANA 1784 7,25 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82400X TENACE LOREDANA 1785 7,25 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A CARABELLI ALESSANDRO 1786 7,22 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A PUGLIESE ROSA 1787 7,22 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE00400R ESPOSITO ERIKA 1788 7,21 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A4009 MORABITO GIUSEPPE 1789 7,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89300A PIOMBO DANIELA 1790 7,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BG00B OGADRI ALESSIA 1791 7,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 MARCHETTO ELISA 1792 7,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 MOSCA MARCO 1793 7,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CB00V IANIA ALESSANDRA 1794 7,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 PAVAN NOEMI 1795 7,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS01200T DEL PIETRO GIULIA 1796 7,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BS008 BISCEGLIA RICCARDO 1797 7,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 LEO VITO 1798 7,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A VALDISSERRI ALBERTO 1799 7,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS059003 MUSCO CARLO PIO 1800 7,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N SAGGESE RAFFAELE 1801 7,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC866002 CARRIERI ANTONIO 1802 7,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS058007 VELASQUEZ FLOREZ NUMAN JOSE 1803 7,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D INGOGLIA GIULIA, IRMA 1804 7,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C SCURSATONE ELENA 1805 7,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC829003 GAMBINO CATERINA 1806 7,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC879004 DI MARTINO LUIGI EMANUELE 1807 7,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC860003 CUFFIA ANDREA 1808 7,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TORH010009 GALATI DOMENICO 1809 7,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D BAIMA ALESSIA 1810 7,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOPS01000G CALIENDO VINCENZO 1811 7,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TORH010009 DELL'OMO ANGELA 1812 7,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS02600Q OCCHINI MARCO 1813 7,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82600G FORCELLA GIULIA 1814 7,20 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C POCHETTINO LUDOVICA TERESA 1815 7,20 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8B700B LASTELLA MARTINA 1816 7,20 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE122007 GUGLIELMINI VERONICA 1817 7,20 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E D'ALESIO MARTINA 1818 7,20 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BJ00C MAIDA ELISABETH 1819 7,20 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE122007 COMOLLI ALESSIA 1820 7,20 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC86200P DUO' MARIKA 1821 7,20 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N NAPIONE SHARON 1822 7,20 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C FERRARA SAMANTHA 1823 7,20 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BH007 AMATEIS VALERIA 1824 7,20 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC815005 MORABITO VALENTINA 1825 7,20 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D CARPINO TATIANA 1826 7,20 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E SABATINO SABINA 1827 7,20 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BK008 VALLELONGA GIUSEPPINA 1828 7,20 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00400V ZEVA ALEXANDRA 1829 7,20 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A FARINA ADA 1830 7,20 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CB00V PERINO FABRIZIO 1831 7,17 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC873005 CUBEDA MARIA 1832 7,17 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BQ007 FASONI LUCA 1833 7,17 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E SPECIALE ANTONINO 1834 7,17 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE00400R TABOR CLAUDIO 1835 7,17 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P COSTANZA SABRINA 1836 7,17 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC86100V DE VITA CELESTINA 1837 7,17 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC86100V FRAGASSI ANNA GRAZIA 1838 7,17 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D STROBIETTO GIOVANNA MARIA 1839 7,17 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOPC01000C ZITO CONCETTA 1840 7,17 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82700B CALAFIORE GIACOMO 1841 7,15 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC895002 MARVELLI PAOLO 1842 7,15 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A GRANATA AURORA 1843 7,15 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOPS30000G CANGEMI TOMMASO 1844 7,15 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS024004 BOGATTO PIERGIORGIO 1845 7,15 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC829003 D'ADDIO MARINA 1846 7,13 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC808002 MAGLIO SIMONE 1847 7,10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC815005 ANGELONE MIRYAM 1848 7,10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 CALCIATI VALENTINA 1849 7,10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 MAIOLO HILARY 1850 7,10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS037006 FIDELIO ANTONIO 1851 7,10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS023008 GAROFALO MARTINA 1852 7,10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 LANGELLA COSTANZA 1853 7,10 S 2024-08-31
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DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 FERRERO GABRIELE 1854 7,10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOTF14000A GIARDINA DARIO 1855 7,10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D DROGHETTI STEFANIA 1856 7,10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE122007 PORZIO GIULIA 1857 7,10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC829003 IAPICHINO LUCA 1858 7,10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS06900N ANGILELLA ANTONINO 1859 7,10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOPS020006 ODDO LISA 1860 7,10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS02600Q CALIO' ALBERTO 1861 7,10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS02100L CASSESE ALESSANDRO 1862 7,10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8B000L BELLA GIUSEPPE 1863 7,10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 SCALESE PAMELA 1864 7,10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 VETRANO FRANCESCO 1865 7,10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00400V DONETTI ILARIA 1866 7,10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 BERTINO CARLOTTA 1867 7,10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS07100N PIAZZA GASPARE 1868 7,10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A SCHIAVINO LAURA 1869 7,10 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 CONTU ILARIA 1870 7,10 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BS008 VERCELLINO GIULIA 1871 7,10 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 SCARANO ELEONORA 1872 7,10 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E REZK ALLAH GOBRAIEL GHOBRIAL CLAUDIA ADLY 1873 7,10 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AW001 RUSSO CARMEN 1874 7,10 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A JAROAIA DIANA ELENA 1875 7,10 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOTF10000X LOMBARDO VIVIANA MARIA FRANCESCA 1876 7,10 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E LEOBONO DANIELA 1877 7,10 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E GRASSA MASSIMO 1878 7,07 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00400V ALBIATI DANIELA 1879 7,06 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE122007 SOTIRA GIORGIO 1880 7,05 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS01200T GAZZANEO VALENTINA 1881 7,05 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E FILONI SARA 1882 7,05 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC88500B MALETTA INERA 1883 7,05 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TORH010009 PERRI ANNARITA 1884 7,05 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 LUPI NOEMI 1885 7,05 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOTF14000A TRAINA DAVIDE 1886 7,05 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC879004 LEMBO ANDREA 1887 7,05 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 CECCHETTI SARA 1888 7,05 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS01300N PRESTIPINO ADA 1889 7,05 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC879004 LUPO FILIPPO GAETANO ALFREDO 1890 7,05 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC85300X DESTEFANIS CRISTIANA 1891 7,02 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS02600Q COSMA FAUSTO 1892 7,02 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00600E AMBROSIO CATELLA 1893 7 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D VALLE SIMONA 1894 7 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 CARBONE ELISABETTA 1895 7 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P GRAZIANO ROSARIA 1896 7 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC86100V ZIPPARI NADIA 1897 7 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A CHIADO' RANA ALESSANDRA 1898 7 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A300D NAPOLI CATERINA 1899 7 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 PAPURELLO MONICA 1900 7 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC894006 GANCI DENISE 1901 7 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 PRELLE EMILIANO 1902 7 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 LO BIANCO ENRICA 1903 7 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 BURRUANO LETIZIA 1904 7 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A0002 TERLINGO VALENTINA HELENE 1905 7 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS023008 TORTONESE PAOLO 1906 7 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82700B GENTILE GENNARO 1907 7 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 AMANDOLINI ROBERTA 1908 7 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC860003 MONTEREALE PASQUALINA 1909 7 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A RUSSO MARGHERITA 1910 7 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 CHIAVELLO GIULIA 1911 7 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 ARICO' MARTINA 1912 7 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P GERARDI STEFANIA 1913 7 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N SORRENTINO ANNA 1914 7 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BU00X IANNELLO MICHELE 1915 7 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E DANZILLI GIUSEPPE 1916 7 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AA00T CAPUTO FRANCESCO 1917 7 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N BRIZZI MARIKA 1918 7 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C TOMAINO RICCARDO 1919 7 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC80900T FRANCESETTI GIORGIA 1920 7 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 MARASCO FLAVIO 1921 7 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A300D MARTUCCI CARMINE 1922 7 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 PEROGLIO DEIRO ALICE 1923 7 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82700B PONTI LORENA 1924 7 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BB008 D'ASSISI FABRIZIO 1925 7 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C SANNA JACOPO 1926 7 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOTF14000A MARRAFFA VITO ANTONIO 1927 7 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N MAGURNO ANGELA 1928 7 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE122007 ROSIGNUOLO DAVIDE 1929 7 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS02600Q POLETTO MERLO DANIELE 1930 7 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOSL01000C DISTEFANO ANDREA 1931 7 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AW001 BERARDINO FABIO 1932 7 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04700R DONNARUMMA CIRO 1933 7 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N RICCIO MARCELLO 1934 7 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC85300X IAQUINTA GIOVANNA 1935 7 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D TUCCI MARIA TERESA 1936 7 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 LA SPINA SIMONA 1937 7 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E ASCIONE MAFALDA 1938 7 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8B000L LALLI VINCENZO 1939 7 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC80500E TALAMINI ALESSANDRA 1940 7 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D CASTAGNA ELENA 1941 7 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A900C ORIGLIA TERESA 1942 7 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE00400R SALPIETRO FABIO ANTONIO 1943 7 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 TOTARO FABIO 1944 7 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82600G MANCA PATRIZIA 1945 7 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS01300N FASCETTA ERSILIO 1946 7 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AB00N CIACCIO MAURO ANTONIO 1947 7 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N VINCENTI MARIA LUISA 1948 7 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BC004 BAZZONI OBERDAN SALVATORE 1949 7 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TORH010009 IOCULANO ROCCO 1950 7 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC85000C ANDORNO PAOLO 1951 7 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A ZULIAN EMMA 1952 7 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E BIANCONE NOEMI 1953 7 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D TRIVERO DARIA 1954 7 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AA00T ROMEO GESSICA 1955 7 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS02600Q GAGLIARDI ANGELICA 1956 7 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82700B GARZENA GIADA 1957 7 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC80900T BANCHE COLIN VALENTINA 1958 7 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D SACCONA SERENA 1959 7 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS008006 PILECI NIKA 1960 7 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS05700B CHIRIACO YLENIA 1961 7 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A CRISTOFARO ROBERTA 1962 7 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC829003 GIROTTI JESSICA 1963 7 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BH007 SALADINO LEA VALERIA 1964 7 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE122007 RUO-ROCH MICHELA 1965 7 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82600G ZANARDELLI MARION 1966 7 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 MASSA TRUCAT JESSICA 1967 7 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BR003 SAPONARA GIULIA 1968 7 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E FACCIORUSSO RITA 1969 7 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N FAZIO ROSARIA 1970 7 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D GIGLIO JONES 1971 7 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P SCIMECA MARIANGELA 1972 7 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC84800C CAIARO LOREDANA 1973 7 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D ATTILIO GIUSI 1974 7 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CC00P AIELLO EDELINA 1975 7 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BT004 COSOLETO FORTUNATA 1976 7 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BD00X PANETTA GIUSEPPINA 1977 7 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E LO DUCA ANNA TIZIANA 1978 7 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS02700G CASSANO ANNA RITA 1979 7 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D PISU KATIUSCIA 1980 7 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BS008 BERGAMELLI CRISTINA 1981 7 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS061003 TOSATTO CINZIA 1982 7 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 AIELLO PATRIZIA 1983 7 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC829003 VACCARELLA PATRIZIA GIOVANNA 1984 7 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82700B DE PACE MARIA MONICA 1985 7 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC860003 FRANCO GIUSEPPINA 1986 7 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 COMPIANI GABRIELLA 1987 7 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS07100N GENNARO SILVIA 1988 7 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D SCALIA RITA 1989 7 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS05400X VOLPE ANTONIETTA MARIA 1990 6,97 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P DE FORTUNA PAMELA 1991 6,96 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E CORDUA MARIA 1992 6,96 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC80500E INGRASSELLINO GIAMPIERO 1993 6,95 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E INCARNATO MARIA 1994 6,95 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A900C GIRINO BARBARA 1995 6,95 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E SPALLITTA MONICA 1996 6,95 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC87100D TRIMARCHI FRANCESCA PAOLA 1997 6,92 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E MASCARO MARIA ANTONIETTA 1998 6,92 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 BAGAGGIA SIMONA 1999 6,92 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CC00P GAIA SILVIO 2000 6,90 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CC00P MILELLI VALENTINA MARIA 2001 6,90 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82700B PROVENZALE LAURA CATERINA 2002 6,90 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P STIEVANO MATTIA 2003 6,90 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BK008 BRACALE SOFIA 2004 6,90 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N RUVOLO DAVIDE 2005 6,90 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS023008 FINOCCHIARO CLAUDIO 2006 6,90 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00400V SOLITRO SAMUELE 2007 6,90 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A VENTRE ANGELA 2008 6,90 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 MARIN ANDREEA MARIA 2009 6,90 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TORH010009 IOCULANO VALENTINA 2010 6,90 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89300A LEPORE FABIANA 2011 6,90 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BG00B PERRE ROSANNA 2012 6,90 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 GIARNERA VANESSA 2013 6,90 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC829003 PASCHERO MARILINDA 2014 6,90 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS061003 GALLO VALENTINA 2015 6,90 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CH00T MITOLO MARIA 2016 6,90 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BG00B LAI TIZIANA 2017 6,90 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82700B BARSAN LENUTA 2018 6,86 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A300D BONGIOVANNI GABRIELLA 2019 6,85 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BY007 TECCE ANGELO 2020 6,85 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOTF14000A CIRIGLIANO LUANA 2021 6,85 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N SUPPO LIANA 2022 6,85 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 BOLGI BARBARA 2023 6,83 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04200N CAPOMOLLA GIUSEPPINA 2024 6,83 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 BOMBARDIERE IVANA 2025 6,83 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC814009 CASAMASSA DANIELA 2026 6,83 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82700B FORNELLI COLETTI MAURA 2027 6,83 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N ARMENTO MARIANNA 2028 6,83 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOSD02000L BREUER ANNE CECILE 2029 6,83 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC86100V MARCHESE AMBRA 2030 6,82 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AA00T CORAZZA LIUBA 2031 6,81 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 MOLLO ENRICO 2032 6,81 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N CANTON STEFANIA 2033 6,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00400V FRAGALE MARIANGELA 2034 6,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC80500E PEGORARO ANITA 2035 6,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N SANTOLIN STEFANO 2036 6,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 VIA ENRICO 2037 6,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOVC01000Q FERA NICOLA 2038 6,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC860003 BOTTARI ANTONINO 2039 6,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 FIORITO DESIREE 2040 6,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D LIBRIO MARTINA 2041 6,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AH00L SORGONA' VALERIA 2042 6,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS023008 RUSTICO GIUSEPPE 2043 6,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 ALESCIO FABIO 2044 6,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A300D CIOFFI GIUSEPPINA 2045 6,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00400V AUDDINO ILARIA 2046 6,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS02700G NAPOLEONE VINCENZO 2047 6,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 CIRIGLIANO DENIS 2048 6,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P ERBI' BEATRICE 2049 6,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A VAVALA' HELENA 2050 6,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A SOTTOSANTI LUDOVICA 2051 6,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC810002 CAPASSO SAMUELE 2052 6,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CB00V TRAPASSO JAMES 2053 6,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC808002 MARASÀ GIUSY 2054 6,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS02800B VINCI MARIA ANTONIETTA 2055 6,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 ROSOLIA KATIUSCIA 2056 6,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A MELITO COSTANTINO 2057 6,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00600E PRUITI SEBASTIANO 2058 6,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE122007 UNGOLO STEFANO 2059 6,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC879004 RONDINELLI GAETANO 2060 6,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82000L DE FRANCESCO GIANLUCA 2061 6,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC86300E LA ROSA FRANCESCA 2062 6,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BU00X AUDDINO ANNALISA 2063 6,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS023008 MASSA DAVIDE 2064 6,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A BECCARIA STEFANIA 2065 6,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89000V LAMA PIERANGELA 2066 6,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS053004 D'ANGELO DEBORA 2067 6,80 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C FORZATO ROBERTA 2068 6,80 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D TAMBASCO ANNA 2069 6,80 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 MEZZANO ROSA ELISA 2070 6,80 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E RONDELLA MICHELA 2071 6,80 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE122007 PRIMA ROBERTA 2072 6,80 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC84800C CAIARO ANNUNZIATA 2073 6,80 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TORI04000L FERRARA GIUSEPPE 2074 6,75 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A SCARPINO SIMONA 2075 6,75 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE122007 L'ABBATE FRANCESCO 2076 6,75 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CF006 DI GRILLO GIULIO 2077 6,75 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D D'URSO DYLAN 2078 6,75 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE00400R DE MARCO MATTIA 2079 6,75 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE122007 MOLINARI MARIA LUISA 2080 6,75 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC872009 D'AMICO VIRGINIA 2081 6,75 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC85900V BAGNALE BENEDETTA DANIELA 2082 6,71 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS01300N MADEDDU ILARIA 2083 6,70 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC81700R CIAPPINA GIUSEPPE 2084 6,70 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC88500B GIGLIO GIUSEPPINA 2085 6,70 S 2024-08-31
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DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BU00X MARGAGLIOTTI ANTONINO 2086 6,70 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 COLACINO FABIO 2087 6,70 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A ALIBERTI MORENA 2088 6,70 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N CASILLO CARMELA 2089 6,70 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A4009 MACALUSO FEDERICO 2090 6,70 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC84800C ALGIERI DANILO 2091 6,70 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC887003 GATTO MARTINA 2092 6,70 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A300D LO RE GABRIELE 2093 6,70 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS06900N ASEGLIO GIANINET SIMONA 2094 6,70 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC86100V TRIDICO PASQUALE 2095 6,70 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AM009 CICERO GIORGIA 2096 6,70 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BS008 FABIANO STEFANIA 2097 6,70 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC828007 SASSO GIULIA 2098 6,70 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D CELESTE STEFANIA 2099 6,70 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82600G CIPRIANO VERONICA 2100 6,70 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BT004 BRAGHIERI GIORGIA 2101 6,70 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC85900V MANDUCA ROSA ANNA 2102 6,70 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 SESSA RAFFAELLA 2103 6,70 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P PICCOLI ANDREA 2104 6,67 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BD00X CORIO ANDREA 2105 6,67 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 BASSO DANIELA 2106 6,67 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CB00V NAPOLI SALVATORE 2107 6,67 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E BARRESI DANILO 2108 6,67 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C VERRENGIA GIANNI 2109 6,67 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 MAGNETTI-VERNAI ROBERTA 2110 6,67 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC860003 LUZZI ANTONIO 2111 6,67 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N BACHIS FRANCESCA 2112 6,67 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC829003 FOSCHIO SIMONA 2113 6,67 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A300D SCARINGELLA ERIKA 2114 6,67 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N RAPPAZZO FRANCA 2115 6,67 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C BARRA SABRINA 2116 6,67 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC829003 FORNELLI COLETTI ROBERTA GIULIANA 2117 6,67 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82700B CERVA BESTIANET SILVANA 2118 6,67 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BH007 AVVISTI CLAUDIA 2119 6,67 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P COLETTA SILVANA 2120 6,67 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C SALOMONE MILENA 2121 6,67 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82600G VIOLANTI MARCO GENNARO 2122 6,65 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BB008 NAMIO ROBERTO 2123 6,65 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A ARMAO KATIUSCHA 2124 6,65 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82700B PINGITORE GIULIO 2125 6,65 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC87100D FRANZESE SABATO 2126 6,65 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOTD05000T CONSIGLIO BAROZZINO ROBERTO 2127 6,65 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS02600Q CASTIGLIONE VITOMAURIZIO 2128 6,65 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BM00X BIANCALANI LARA 2129 6,63 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N GUCCIARDI MARIA CRISTINA 2130 6,63 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89800D MINNITI MARIA STELLA 2131 6,63 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC860003 PALOMBINO ANTONIO 2132 6,60 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D AIRALDI STEFANO 2133 6,60 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC829003 VERONESE OMAR 2134 6,60 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC829003 COSTANZO VERONICA 2135 6,60 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N LO GIUDICE PASQUALE 2136 6,60 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A NUNZIATA ANNA 2137 6,60 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BK008 MAZZARA SALVATORE 2138 6,60 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS06800T COSTANZO CHRISTOPHER 2139 6,60 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOPM120004 PENNISI SALVATORE 2140 6,60 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D LEONETTI VASILE MARIAN 2141 6,60 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BH007 SIMEONE GABRIELE 2142 6,60 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BH007 ALESSI GIUSEPPE 2143 6,60 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C CAPPELLO MAURIZIO 2144 6,60 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BH007 TETI FRANCESCO 2145 6,60 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC860003 TALLADIRA MIRIAM 2146 6,60 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC836006 MAUCERI CHIARA 2147 6,60 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P ARGENTIERO MANUELA 2148 6,60 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N TREVISAN SABRINA 2149 6,60 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D PATERNÒ FRANCESCA 2150 6,60 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N FIORUCCI PAOLA 2151 6,60 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC81900C COSCARELLI ERIKA 2152 6,60 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE01400B MAGAZZU' MINUTOLI MARIA LUISA 2153 6,60 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N MEMMOLA PALMINA 2154 6,60 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 DI GRAZIA MARIA GRAZIA 2155 6,58 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D LA CAMERA LUIGI 2156 6,58 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC829003 RUSSOTTO ELISA 2157 6,57 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P TAFURO FEDERICA 2158 6,55 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC852004 IARIA LUCA 2159 6,55 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS03600A CARA LUIGI 2160 6,55 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS06900N MAZZA ROSSELLA 2161 6,52 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC80500E ESPOSITO PASQUALINA 2162 6,51 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AA00T VITA GABRIELLA 2163 6,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC810002 SOMMA VINCENZO 2164 6,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N CARIELLO VINCENZO 2165 6,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC86100V BONELLIS FABRIZIO 2166 6,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS058007 ARCONA ANGELA MARIA 2167 6,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC86300E KASA BESNIK 2168 6,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D LEO GIUSI 2169 6,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E MAFTIAN IONELA 2170 6,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TORH010009 GIUFARELLI MARINA 2171 6,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC829003 RUFFONI FEDERICO ALESSANDRO 2172 6,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC860003 TORTONESE GIORGIA 2173 6,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOTF14000A GIASONE SIMONE 2174 6,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC828007 SANGUANINI MATTIA 2175 6,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOTF14000A HAXHIALUSHI ANISA 2176 6,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 MERLINO CAROLA 2177 6,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC852004 MARANGONE ERIK 2178 6,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E RUSSO FRANCESCO 2179 6,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P GIACCONE ANTONIO 2180 6,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC80400P LUPPINO VALENTINA 2181 6,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS05400X NAPOLETANO PAOLO 2182 6,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE122007 MAZZONE DAVIDE RENATO 2183 6,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC86100V LAURENZA GIANPIERO 2184 6,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82700B FUSCA DANIELE 2185 6,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 GALANO CARLO ALBERTO 2186 6,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 DE LORENZO ANTONIO 2187 6,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D VERSACE ELISABETTA 2188 6,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BE00Q VECCHIO ALESSIO 2189 6,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D SORRENTINO PIETRO 2190 6,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BH007 FERRARA DIEGO 2191 6,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS06300P FIRRINCIELI GIUSEPPE 2192 6,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOPS020006 RUBINO LUIGI 2193 6,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BK008 OTERINA ANNA MARIA 2194 6,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC86100V COSTA FABIO 2195 6,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AX00R ANGITANO ALDO 2196 6,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AA00T ROMANO ANTONIO 2197 6,50 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC80900T D'URSO IRENE 2198 6,50 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS058007 LO GIUDICE MARTINA 2199 6,50 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P MARTELLI GAIA 2200 6,50 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC814009 GIOLITTO STEFANIA 2201 6,50 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BB008 SILIPO LAURA MARIA 2202 6,50 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C MAROTTA MANUELA 2203 6,50 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CC00P POLLA POLLIN CINZIA 2204 6,50 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC80500E DI GIACOMO GIULIA 2205 6,50 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS03300V NICOLELLA PASQUA 2206 6,50 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P CAMPASSO SILVIA 2207 6,50 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A4009 LO PICCOLO MARIANGELA 2208 6,47 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC816001 PANDOLFO EMANUELA 2209 6,45 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC81700R AZZARELLO ANNALISA ANTONELLA 2210 6,45 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC815005 SURACE ANDREA UMBERTO 2211 6,45 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC829003 SPAGNUOLO FEDERICO 2212 6,45 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AA00T PEPE JOSE GERMANO 2213 6,45 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOTF14000A LA GAMBA ALESSIA 2214 6,45 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC879004 RAPPA ADALGISA 2215 6,45 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N SICILIA DELFINA 2216 6,45 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00400V PAGLIASSOTTO FRANCESCA 2217 6,45 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC828007 GIACOMELLI CLAUDIA 2218 6,43 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC86300E LISTO FABIO 2219 6,42 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS023008 PERONO CACCIAFUOCO TOMMASO 2220 6,41 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC80900T RIVA SAMUELE 2221 6,41 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C ORLANDUCCI LUCIA 2222 6,40 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00400V ROSSAFI AICHA 2223 6,40 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BA00C CAPUTO DANIELA 2224 6,40 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C MOSCA ANNA 2225 6,40 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOPS22000X POLIMENI FRANCESCA 2226 6,40 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8B2008 MAGGIO GABRIELE GIOVANNI PAOLO 2227 6,40 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 OPPEDISANO STEFANO 2228 6,40 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P DIMARCO ANDREA 2229 6,40 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS008006 MERLUZZO BENITO 2230 6,40 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A900C AMBROGIO ANITA 2231 6,40 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8B700B MONELLO FEDERICO 2232 6,40 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CG002 SICCHIO DAVIDE 2233 6,40 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P CUCCURIN ALESSANDRO 2234 6,40 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE00400R AMMIRABILE EDUARDO 2235 6,40 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC81700R PARRULLI FRANCESCA ANTONINA 2236 6,40 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00400V CIMA FRANCESCO MICHELE 2237 6,40 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82700B BAIMA STELLA 2238 6,40 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E COMINATO CHIARA 2239 6,40 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82700B RAMUS ELEONORA 2240 6,40 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CF006 PERINO MARIANNA 2241 6,40 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC829003 BALMA SABRINA 2242 6,40 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C BONAVITA ANGELA JANNETTE 2243 6,40 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 RACCO ROSALBA 2244 6,40 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOPS020006 BOTTO ALESSIA 2245 6,40 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC80500E BELCASTRO VALENTINA 2246 6,40 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D CARGNINO SARA 2247 6,40 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C ANTONIOLI ELISA 2248 6,40 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC81700R AZZARELLO GIUSY 2249 6,35 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC860003 CASTRO RIZZO GRAZIA 2250 6,35 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC84800C CURTOSI ELISA 2251 6,33 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC86100V PETTINICCHIO FILOMENA SIMONA 2252 6,33 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC828007 BOSCOLI MIRKO 2253 6,33 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82700B FRAND GENISOT OSVALDO 2254 6,33 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C GIORDANO ILENIA 2255 6,33 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D VISCUSI MONICA 2256 6,33 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOPC020003 DE BLASIO CAMILLA 2257 6,33 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 BENVENUTO MARIANNA 2258 6,33 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CH00T MONACO MARIA DONATA 2259 6,31 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E VALENTE VALENTINA 2260 6,31 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE01400B ORTALE GIUSEPPE 2261 6,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE122007 CAPRARELLA ROSSANA 2262 6,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC86300E PASQUALONE CARMELO 2263 6,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D BRILLANTE MARIANTONIA 2264 6,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D PARROTTA ALESSIA 2265 6,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC829003 IAPICHINO MATTEO 2266 6,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC88800V RAZZANO ANTONIO 2267 6,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N TAVERNA FRANCESCO 2268 6,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC828007 ZARU VALENTINA 2269 6,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE122007 METTA SABRINA 2270 6,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOTF14000A BRUNETTI LEONARDO 2271 6,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C PREGNOLATO DARIO 2272 6,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC851008 BERNARDO LUIGI 2273 6,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8B600G MALDERA ANTONIO 2274 6,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS038002 MAUTA PAOLA 2275 6,30 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04200N AMATO MARY CLER 2276 6,30 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82700B BAIMA GRIGA ALICE 2277 6,30 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E CIMA FRANCESCA 2278 6,30 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P DI LORENZO GIADA 2279 6,30 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D MACRI' SARA 2280 6,30 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P PONTONIO FILOMENA 2281 6,30 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N BAGNATO YLENIA MARTINA 2282 6,30 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 BONAFFINI MARTA 2283 6,30 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N CARROCCETTO GIUSEPPINA 2284 6,30 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 TROCINO IRENE 2285 6,30 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E PANUCCIO ROSANGELA 2286 6,30 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC87700C DEL ROSSO ROSARIA 2287 6,30 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AB00N DEMICHELIS JESSICA 2288 6,28 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE00400R CAPASSO RUBEN 2289 6,26 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC828007 DI PALMO EMANUEL 2290 6,26 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 BARIGAZZI BARBARA 2291 6,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BC004 TRISTANO MASSIMILIANO 2292 6,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC822008 AURIEMMA ANTONIO 2293 6,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC828007 CANNONE CHIARA 2294 6,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E PRESTA EMILIANO 2295 6,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC815005 CAMBRIA CHRISTIAN 2296 6,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D PARROTTA EMANUELA 2297 6,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A4009 GIOVO MONICA 2298 6,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC80500E PAONE GIOVANNA 2299 6,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC85000C BONAZZOLA GHERARDO 2300 6,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 MAZZA ROSELLA MARIA 2301 6,25 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82700B FASSERO ELISA 2302 6,25 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BG00B COLACRESI VALENTINA 2303 6,25 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC80500E PINTO STEFANIA 2304 6,25 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P LEMBO PATRIZIA 2305 6,25 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CC00P PANCARI LETIZIA 2306 6,25 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BK008 ROSSO BARBARA 2307 6,25 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 TODARO ALESSANDRA STEFANIA 2308 6,25 N S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 SPATOLISANO MILENA 2309 6,25 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 SCAFFIA LIDIA 2310 6,25 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BK008 PANUCCIO DONATELLA 2311 6,25 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS003003 DI NARDO MARIANNA 2312 6,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 CELLI MARTINA 2313 6,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC829003 RUSSO RAMONA 2314 6,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC828007 MALORGIO LUCIA 2315 6,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E MELI JENNIFER 2316 6,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS01200T SCIOTTO DORIANA 2317 6,20 S 2024-08-31
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DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04300D PAVIGLIANITI ANTONINO 2318 6,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C BUBBA ANGELA 2319 6,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS024004 AUDDINO LORENZO 2320 6,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS07100N GESUALDO RAFFAELE 2321 6,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC828007 CALBINI AHRIMAN GABRIEL 2322 6,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC828007 DIGO NICOLO' 2323 6,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00600E BERTONE FEDERICO 2324 6,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC860003 CAPOBIANCO GIULIA 2325 6,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TORH010009 MARRO DAVIDE 2326 6,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D TARTAGLIONE CARMINE 2327 6,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS05100C NUBILE ORNELLA 2328 6,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D MANISCALCO SIMONE 2329 6,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CD00E MASSARIELLO LUCA 2330 6,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A TOGLIATTO GIANLUCA 2331 6,20 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04100T MASSIMIANI VALENTINA 2332 6,20 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P PESCE VERONICA 2333 6,20 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A RONCAVASAGLIA FLAVIA 2334 6,20 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A PELLEGRINO FEDERICA 2335 6,20 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C BACHIS VALENTINA 2336 6,20 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A300D CAPOLONGO VALERIA 2337 6,20 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CC00P DEMARTINI ENRICA 2338 6,20 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE00400R PAPANDREA RAMONA 2339 6,20 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS02600Q LA SPINA SASHA 2340 6,20 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A VITILLO CONCETTA 2341 6,20 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00100B BROCCHI RITA 2342 6,19 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS03900T RUSSO ALESI MICHELA 2343 6,17 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 MARANGONI SUSANNA 2344 6,17 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS024004 PODELLA FRANCO 2345 6,17 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E VALLESE LUCA 2346 6,17 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC828007 MORRA SILVANA 2347 6,17 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS02600Q GIACOLETTO ALESSANDRA 2348 6,17 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A4009 TRIMARCHI MONICA 2349 6,17 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 SEFFUSATTI PATRIZIA 2350 6,17 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE122007 GERMANO MARIA PAOLA 2351 6,17 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82600G REVELLI PATRIZIA 2352 6,17 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS017001 PANETTA VINCENZO 2353 6,10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D CUCIUFFO TIFFANY 2354 6,10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E CAVAZZON MANUEL 2355 6,10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BK008 SGRO' DOMENICO 2356 6,10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D MONTOVERT STEFANO 2357 6,10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS023008 CHIURINO DENIS 2358 6,10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D MIGLIONICO ALESSANDRA 2359 6,10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 DI CHIO LEONARDO 2360 6,10 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE122007 LA MONICA JESSICA 2361 6,10 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC86100V CUCCA FEDERICA 2362 6,10 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS02700G MURACA STEFANIA 2363 6,10 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BG00B GRASSO MARIANNA 2364 6,10 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E CAVALLO PAOLA 2365 6,10 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 CAPUTO NICOLAIA LUCREZIA 2366 6,01 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E DATA FRANCESCA 2367 6,01 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BS008 FENOGLIO AMBRA 2368 6 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82700B DORONZO ANGELA 2369 6 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC828007 RAPONE KAREN 2370 6 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E ZAMPA SIMONETTA 2371 6 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82600G LLUKA GRETA 2372 S 6 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC808002 ZANNINI LUCA MASSIMILIANO 2373 6 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 CASTORINA BRIGITTE 2374 6 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC81800L GENCARELLI SILVIO 2375 6 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82600G CORDERO EGLE 2376 6 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 BELLIZZI ILENIA 2377 6 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS023008 RUSSO FRANCESCA 2378 6 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC87700C PANARA MONICA ANGELA 2379 6 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS032003 MONACO PASQUALINA 2380 6 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC865006 GRUOSSO LOREDANA 2381 6 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC86100V CIOCE ANGELA ENRICA 2382 6 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC828007 DELL'AQUILA PAMELA 2383 6 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D DI COSMO ALESSANDRO PIO 2384 6 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82700B MOLINAR ALESSANDRO VALERIO 2385 6 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E BRUNELLO LUDOVICO 2386 6 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8B2008 ROMANO MATTIA 2387 6 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TORI04000L LEONETTI GIOVANNI 2388 6 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A BENEDETTO NOEMI 2389 6 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS023008 LONGO ALESSIO 2390 6 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC808002 ANIMOBONO FEDERICA 2391 6 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 COCUZZA STEFANO 2392 6 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC81900C MARANDO FRANCESCO 2393 6 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P ESPOSITO GIOVANNI 2394 6 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N MASSA BOVA ALEX 2395 6 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC828007 MALNATO FEDERICA 2396 6 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC85300X NASO NICCOLO' 2397 6 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04200N PUTRINO PASQUALE 2398 6 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE00400R CIOFFI GIANLUCA 2399 6 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 SCARANO MARTINA 2400 6 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CC00P PISTILLO ANTONIO 2401 6 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82600G BERGAGNA ALBERTO 2402 6 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P MONTALTO CHIARA 2403 6 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D COLUCCI ANIELLO 2404 6 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A NUNZIATA PIETRO 2405 6 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC849008 TRAPASSO EVANGELISTA 2406 6 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 BELLIZZI STEFANO 2407 6 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BH007 SCATURRO GIUSEPPE 2408 6 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC81900C ARICO' GIANLUCA 2409 6 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BD00X PONZIO ALESSANDRA 2410 6 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS05100C DE MARCO PAMELA 2411 6 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P FERRICCHIO ADRIANO 2412 6 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC87700C CIULLO CRISTOPHER 2413 6 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC87700C BARRESI FABRIZIO 2414 6 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS023008 FOTI GIADA 2415 6 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A900C COLOSIMO SANTO 2416 6 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS06900N MEO GERARDO 2417 6 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C POMA MONICA 2418 6 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82600G PAVANELLO FLORIANA 2419 6 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 FALCETTA RICCARDO 2420 6 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CC00P DE LEONARDIS ALESSANDRO 2421 6 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC860003 CRETIER ANDREA 2422 6 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C SANTAGATI MARIO 2423 6 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D CASETTA GIUSEPPE 2424 6 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CF006 GIANICOLO ALESSANDRO 2425 6 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8B8007 GIALLOMBARDO GIOVANNI 2426 6 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC88800V CAVALLO GIORGIO 2427 6 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS01800R MUNNO LUCA 2428 6 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 PIRAS SANDRO 2429 6 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P STIEVANO ENRICO 2430 6 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N PUGLISI JOSE' 2431 6 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 LAUDICINA ANTONIO 2432 6 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A4009 MIOLA GRAZIELLA 2433 6 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D MAGNETTI DOLI GRAZIANO 2434 6 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P BARBERIO ROSARIO 2435 6 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC828007 PORRO CHIARA 2436 6 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOVC01000Q CAPOBIANCO ARIANNA 2437 6 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS023008 LO MONACO REBECCA 2438 6 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AK00N PUOPOLO EMILY 2439 6 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E FRANZA MELISSA ANGELA 2440 6 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D LEONETTI LACRAMIOARA LAVINIA 2441 6 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC860003 FILONI ANNALISA 2442 6 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE122007 CIMINO ERICA 2443 6 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D DELFINO CARLOTTA 2444 6 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8CH00T CIRONE ELISA 2445 6 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC86100V SCAPILLATO OLGA 2446 6 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC84800C CARABETTA RAFFAELLA 2447 6 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC830007 DE CICCO TAMARA ANNA 2448 6 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E ALESSI VERONICA 2449 6 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC829003 PIERINI ELENA 2450 6 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC86100V CUCCA JLENIA 2451 6 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A300D STRANO LAURA 2452 6 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AC00D TURANO ALESSIA 2453 6 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC860003 BARREZUETA BARREZUETA NOEMI PIEDAD 2454 S 6 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS04900C GENCO ELENA 2455 6 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8B2008 RUGGIERI MANUELA 2456 6 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E GRAVANTE MIRIAM ANTONIA 2457 6 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82600G MOISE MIHAELA MARIA 2458 6 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8A900C DONES DONATELLA 2459 6 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AA00T LO PICCOLO ROSANNA 2460 6 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC828007 MORRA CLAUDIA 2461 6 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BC004 ANNECCHINO ANGELA 2462 6 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E PALUMBO ROBERTA 2463 6 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC860003 CONTORNO LUCIA 2464 6 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE00400R BISOGNI MARGHERITA 2465 6 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8BG00B CITRO LAVINIA 2466 6 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E SICCARDI GABRIELLA 2467 6 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89300A INELLA FILOMENA 2468 6 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89100P DEANGELIS ELISABETTA 2469 6 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC8AL00D GENTILE SANDRA 2470 6 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS00700A SPEZZANO MARIA 2471 6 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIS023008 DRO' ROSANNA 2472 6 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E CHIRIACO TAMARA 2473 2,70 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOEE122007 DRAMMIS ROBERTA 2474 0,85 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC831003 GENOVESE ANNA MARIA 2475 0,85 N 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC82700B RIGGIO CARLO 2476 0,80 S 2024-08-31

DEFINITIVA 3 TO TOIC831003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I TOIC89200E PALMIERI GIORGIA 2477 0,70 N 2024-08-31
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